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Sl.no.

10

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

@L College
== Ernakulam

Appin.No

2400556

2403710

2403228

2400979

2400990

2401010

2403306

2403300

2402659

2400075

2400237

2400185

2401034

2402458

2401242

2403160

2401872

2400923

2405062

2404182

2401799

AGOVERNMENT
AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_History - 2024-2025

General (SM

Name

DEVIKAK S

ADITHYAN N

ARDRA M A

FATHIMA HANNA E

MUHAMMED RAZAL

VK
ALIM AMJAD
SANA NASEER PV

FATHIMA SINFA
FAROOK

ARDRA P
FATHIMA KOTHUR
KESNA RIZ JOHNY

FATHIMA HIBA
CHEMBAKASSERI

HANOONA
AKSHAYAK S
SNEHA JUSTIN
ARYASRI

RENA ZAINAB T

ADHITHYA RAJESH R

ARDHRA CR

NEHA S XAVIER

KRISHNENDU V S

Category

/0

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/OBX

Hindu/General

Option

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Index Remarks Main

1,465.000

1,465.000

1,463.000

1,458.000

1,458.000

1,457.000

1,456.000

1,455.000

1,455.000

1,454.000

1,450.000

1,450.000

1,449.000

1,448.000

1,447.000

1,446.000

1,445.000

1,444.000

1,444.000

1,443.000

1,442.000
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Sl.no.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Appin.No

2402417

2400423

2404430

2402200

2402789

2403661

2403434

2400150

2402115

2403259

2402614

2402574

2400175

2403327

2400910

2402435

2400794

2400641

2403928

2402935

2402166

2401829

2401800

2403310

2400356

2404151

2400801

2403034

Name

SREYA BEN
SURENDRAN

RIYA JOMON
DEVIKA RANJU P

N JANANI BALA
NASIF NAVAS P
RENEETA PHILOMIN
AISWARYA A
ARAVIND DAS.K
FATHIMADIYATK
NIKHITHAN

RIGA ROSE BABU

KRISHNENDU S
PRADEEP

SARATH S NAIR

AMANSHA ABDULLA
AP

AYSHA NAJA JABIN T
ARPITHA MANILAL
AMEENA SHIRINC S
ARYA P

ASNA BENNY

NEHA PRASANTH
SARANGI R
ANAMIKA C

ASIN SALAM

RIYA MARIYAM
RAYYAN SADIQUE E
NANDHANA R S
LENA MEHAR C

SANDRA S

Category

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,441.000

1,441.000

1,441.000

1,441.000

1,440.000

1,440.000

1,440.000

1,439.000

1,439.000

1,439.000

1,438.000

1,438.000

1,438.000

1,437.000

1,437.000

1,436.000

1,436.000

1,435.000

1,435.000

1,435.000

1,434.000

1,433.000

1,433.000

1,432.000

1,432.000

1,431.000

1,431.000

1,431.000
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Sl.no.

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Appin.No

2400704

2403168

2402156

2403515

2400018

2403530

2402061

2401723

2400533

2402891

2403194

2400463

2402240

2404220

2402707

2401518

2402825

2403420

2402314

2401769

2402219

2401307

2400924

2400938

2400117

2403756

2400291

Name

DEVANANDA YV S
RUBIYA SIRA)
SREEJI R

ATHIRA
RAVEENDRAN

PRAKRITHI E

HANA ISHANI MP
PUNYA O

AHALYA P
LAYAPARNA E S
AALIYA SUNIER
LIYANA N

AKHILAM
ANANTHU KRISHNA
YAZIYA NAFEES

GOURINANDHANA
P.G

SONA P

SHEZA MARIYAM
MUJEEB

NAJA K
ABHINAV HARIDAS

MUHAMMED
THAMEEM KM

GOURI NANDANA C
N

DEVIKATM
ADITHYAPV
FATHIMA FAIZAL

NILA
PADMANABHAN

AMANA RAHMAN T K

KRISHNA VENI M P

Category

Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/General
Islam/Muslim

No_Religion/No_relig

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,431.000

1,430.000

1,430.000

1,429.000

1,429.000

1,428.000

1,428.000

1,428.000

1,427.000

1,425.000

1,423.000

1,423.000

1,423.000

1,421.200

1,421.000

1,421.000

1,420.000

1,418.000

1,418.000

1,417.000

1,416.000

1,416.000

1,415.000

1,415.000

1,414.000

1,413.000

1,413.000
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Sl.no.

77

78

79

80

8l

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

Appin.No

2400126

2403200

2402147

2402492

2403367

2403854

2401707

2403899

2404700

2400158

2402331

2405110

2401597

2400129

2400730

2400692

2403230

2402448

2400026

2403804

2404626

2402017

2401149

2402416

2401041

2401281

Name

ASHWIN SANTHOSH
KS

THEERTHA LAKSHMI
PJ

AADIL MUHAMMED
KS

FATHIMA SAJAK P
ABHINAND G S
BIBIN K B
HRISHIDEV
SIVANI'V S
GOPIKAP M

HUDHA FATHIMA N
P

MOHAMED SAFWAN
N

BATHOOL
KARUVELIL THUNDIL
ZIRAJ

ASHLY SUHANA U

SAMEEHA
SHIHABUDHIN

AYISHA FARHA K
HASNIYA M K

DYNA IRIN JOSE
ADRIJAB

KRIPA VARGHESE
RIZA FATHIMAK T
ADHUL JACOB SUNIL
FATHIMA NEJIYA AP
ANCHALAM A
SHIFANA P
ATHULYAKV

FATHIMA SHAHANA
C

Category

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim
No_Religion/No_relig
Christian/General
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim

/0

Hindu/Ezhava
Christian/General
Islam/Muslim
Christian/General
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

1,413.000

1,413.000

1,411.000

1,411.000

1,410.000

1,410.000

1,409.000

1,409.000

1,407.600

1,407.000

1,406.000

1,406.000

1,406.000

1,405.600

1,405.000

1,405.000

1,404.800

1,404.000

1,404.000

1,403.000

1,403.000

1,403.000

1,403.000

1,403.000

1,403.000

1,402.000

Remarks

Main
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Sl.no.

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

Appin.No

2402006

2400615

2402535

2401434

2400267

2400275

2401388

2403383

2403029

2404022

2402042

2403649

2400964

2402679

2401509

2400752

2402263

2403868

2404199

2401028

2403141

2400554

2401501

2404174

2402430

2402329

2403151

2403553

Name

MUHAMMED
BAYASID K P

DEVIKAMR
HARIGOVIND A
YASHIN SAMAK
KARTHIKA'V S
ARCHANA VINOSH

PY MUHAMMED
HAROON

HADIYA MUHAMMED
ANAMIKA GIRISH
ARJUN PRADEEP L
VYSHNAVI C
KRISHNENDU K
SANIYAP P
FATHIMA NOUBA K P
DEVANANDA.C.P
SAFA FATHIMA

MUHAMMED NISHIL
PR

FATHIMA SANHA K
RISHIKESH P V
NIMISHA.A

NAJA FATHIMA P

SNEHA MURALIDAS
P

PARVATHY KV
ANEESHATS
DEVA NANDA M
THRISHA M |

FATHIMA
RIYASUDDIN

KRISHNAVENI P S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,402.000

1,400.000

1,398.000

1,398.000

1,398.000

1,398.000

1,398.000

1,396.000

1,396.000

1,396.000

1,396.000

1,395.000

1,395.000

1,395.000

1,395.000

1,393.000

1,392.000

1,392.000

1,392.000

1,391.000

1,391.000

1,390.000

1,388.000

1,387.000

1,386.000

1,386.000

1,386.000

1,386.000
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Sl.no.

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

Appin.No

2402201

2404013

2403749

2403120

2403501

2404063

2403356

2403779

2402749

2402414

2402008

2402638

2403898

2403013

2403782

2400943

2400738

2401702

2402995

2402828

2402116

2401689

2401345

2400343

2402967

2402465

2402127

2405074

Name

NIDHUNA SHYAM
MARY NIVYA S

MOHAMMED
SHABEEB

UMMU SANA P
AMRITA M K
ANUPRIYA A R
JEBY ER

SANA NASHIRIN

FATHIMA RANIYA P
C

GAZIYA MEHARP T

GAYATHRI KRISHNA
M

S A ABDULLAH
NASEEF. N. M
SIKHA T

K N NAIMA

DIYA K

JACOB JOHNSON
ATHULYA BABU

MOHAMMED
MINHAJ.V.T

JISMARIYA BABY
NAJIYA N |
PARVATHY S
RAIHANA P N
DEVANANDANA P A
SHADA FATHIMA N K
AYISHA NIHMA P. P
RASHFA

ARCHITHA M AJl

Category

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,385.000

1,385.000

1,383.000

1,383.000

1,383.000

1,382.000

1,382.000

1,381.000

1,381.000

1,381.000

1,380.000

1,380.000

1,379.000

1,379.000

1,378.000

1,378.000

1,378.000

1,378.000

1,378.000

1,378.000

1,377.000

1,377.000

1,376.000

1,376.000

1,375.000

1,374.000

1,374.000

1,374.000
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Sl.no.

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

Appin.No

2400858

2402952

2403137

2400481

2400785

2401847

2401042

2403082

2404964

2401728

2405100

2400485

2401068

2400857

2403417

2400057

2403047

2402599

2401644

2400509

2400180

2402578

2403935

2401782

2401442

2402532

Name

DEVANANDA
SUNAND

AVANTHIKA R
MANO)

MUHAMMED RIYAS S
ADHITHYAP S
JESLISHA K |
ADITHYA L

GANGA S

KAILAS MOHAN
RITIKA SUREKH
HRISHIKESH
CHANDANA P
AJESH R
CHANDANA RAJESH

MUHAMAD NABEEL
N K

AFREED.S

ANUSHA XAVIER
ANAMIKA RASHEED
PARVANA M
SRUTHI K

ANANYA KRISHNA E
A

RAHEESA CU

MUHAMMED MIDLA)
AP

SNEHAT

SHRAVAN
CSURENDRAN

LAMIA THASNEEM P
P

NOORA FATHIMA T
S

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Christian/Latin
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/SC
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/General
Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim
Christian/Latin
No_Religion/No_relig
Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,373.600

1,373.000

1,372.000

1,372.000

1,372.000

1,372.000

1,372.000

1,371.000

1,370.400

1,370.000

1,370.000

1,368.000

1,366.000

1,365.000

1,364.000

1,364.000

1,364.000

1,363.000

1,360.000

1,360.000

1,359.000

1,359.000

1,358.000

1,357.000

1,356.000

1,356.000
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Sl.no.

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

Appin.No

2400130

2401138

2400340

2404214

2402260

2400516

2401291

2401713

2405148

2403407

2403571

2401090

2401364

2404724

2401627

2401341

2403982

2400016

2403173

2400661

2402623

2401277

2401169

2400395

2401159

2400525

2404157

2403494

Name

MITHRAVINDA N

ANANYA KRISHNA S
S

ANAMIKA V P
SANIYA PRASANTH P
AMNA SHERIN
ATHUL K

AMRUTHA SAJEEV
SREELEKSHMI S
MANJUSHA S
MIRSANA FATHIMA
MIRZANA T S

ANJU J A

NIRANJANA V S

FATHIMA RINSHA P
P

ABHINAV S A

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN K

BHADRA V HARIRAJ
HAFAM M

VRINDA LAKSHMI M
SIVANI T M
NANDANA S NAIR
SHERIN MARIA REJI
JOOBISHAK'S
MEENAKSHI S
SANIYASURESH

MUHAMMED AJLAN
PC

FAHIM ABDULLA IF

FIDHA FATHIMA

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,356.000

1,356.000

1,355.000

1,354.000

1,353.000

1,353.000

1,352.000

1,352.000

1,351.800

1,351.000

1,351.000

1,351.000

1,350.000

1,350.000

1,350.000

1,350.000

1,349.200

1,347.000

1,347.000

1,347.000

1,346.800

1,346.000

1,345.000

1,345.000

1,345.000

1,344.000

1,344.000

1,344.000
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Sl.no.

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

Appin.No

2403586

2402713

2404816

2402878

2400942

2403038

2401004

2403972

2402923

2401144

2401626

2400995

2403237

2401102

2403682

2404424

2400244

2403271

2402079

2402125

2401139

2400613

2401081

2401108

2401536

2403683

2402566

2401454

Name

MUHAMMED NIYAS
A

ANJALI KRISHNA P
MOHAMMED JASIM K
APARNA VINOD
SIVADA A P
IRFANA THESNEEM
FEBNA FENI O
MIDHUNA R
VISWAS P

GOURI NANDANA A
ARYANANDA V
HANNA

SAFA A
KRISHNAPRIYA K R
FIDHA PARVIN C S
SONA T

SUSHMI R D

JOSHY JOY |
AKSHARA DEVI
PARVATHY M
MISNA SALAM K
RIYA MADHAVAN
SREENANDA S R
FATHIMA SIDHIQUE

MUHAMMED SINAN
K

ALEESHA M A

MUHAMMED
THOUFEEK N

MUHAMMED
RAMEES P K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/OBX

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,343.000

1,342.000

1,341.000

1,341.000

1,339.000

1,339.000

1,339.000

1,338.800

1,338.000

1,338.000

1,336.000

1,335.000

1,334.000

1,334.000

1,334.000

1,333.000

1,333.000

1,332.000

1,331.000

1,331.000

1,330.000

1,330.000

1,329.200

1,328.000

1,327.000

1,326.000

1,325.000

1,325.000
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Sl.no.

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

Appin.No

2401210

2403986

2402295

2401097

2402776

2400110

2402865

2400454

2403764

2403348

2401490

2400969

2402531

2402795

2403454

2403885

2401444

2400507

2403777

2402378

2401485

2400549

2404105

2403941

2403295

2401021

2403698

Name

ANNA JOSE
HARIPRIYA ELAYATH

NAKSHATHRA
PRAKASH

ANUSREEAS
ADEEBA MARJAN T

ANGEL K THOMAS

ANANDHAKRISHNAN

TS

MUHAMMED SINAN
KS

RIDHU NANDHA
LAKSHMI U K

SHABANA SHERIN A
P

SREE RAM C
ABHIDEV K AJl
DEVIKAP D
SWATHY S UNNI
JOUHAR JINAN P P
PRARTHANA JAYESH

MUHAMMED
DANISH P

ANUVINDA P
ADITHI JS
ANJANATM
SREYA CHANDRAN
GOURISANKAR P
FATHIMA RIYA
ALTHAF NASAR
ABHINAV K

JUDE ROBIN V|

ARCHANA K A

Category

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/ST

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,325.000

1,324.000

1,324.000

1,324.000

1,323.000

1,323.000

1,323.000

1,322.000

1,321.000

1,320.000

1,319.000

1,317.000

1,317.000

1,316.000

1,315.000

1,315.000

1,313.000

1,312.000

1,311.600

1,311.000

1,310.000

1,309.000

1,308.000

1,308.000

1,305.000

1,304.000

1,304.000
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Sl.no.

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

Appin.No

2401055

2402691

2403741

2400614

2403373

2400092

2403075

2401760

2400674

2402991

2402384

2402941

2400234

2402570

2400409

2400211

2401835

2402394

2400830

2404402

2402013

2400091

2403317

2403409

2400466

2403001

2401103

2400200

Name

JABIR KP

MUHAMMED RISHAD
C

FATHIMA FARHATH
KV

GOURI LEKSHMI K' S
RIZWANA RIYAS
VIGNESH C S
SIDHARTH K V
HIBA MARHA T
SOUPARNIKAT S
MUHSINA P M
ROHIN

KIRAN THOMAS
SIVANIPRIYA K |
VAISHNAV S
FATHIMA IMTHAZAR

MUHAMMED JESVIN
MP

SANIYA BABU
VAISHNAV S
RAFEENA P N
DHANASREE N
ASHIQ RAHMAN T S

ANANYA GOPI
KRISHNAN T

HASEENA M R
SANJU P

P S SUMAYYA
HANNA E K
NITHYA K

THAFHIMA
MUHAMMED V T

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Hindu/ST

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,304.000

1,303.000

1,303.000

1,302.000

1,302.000

1,300.000

1,300.000

1,298.400

1,298.000

1,297.000

1,297.000

1,296.000

1,294.000

1,294.000

1,293.000

1,293.000

1,292.000

1,292.000

1,292.000

1,291.000

1,290.000

1,290.000

1,289.000

1,288.000

1,288.000

1,288.000

1,287.000

1,287.000
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Sl.no.

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

Appin.No

2404194

2401134

2400716

2400452

2402190

2400682

2402827

2402954

2403665

2400771

2400044

2400134

2403359

2401265

2400116

2402307

2400530

2400100

2403472

2403906

2404526

2403374

2404399

2400354

2404682

2400578

2401624

Name

ADITHYA SUDHEER

MUHAMMED RISHAL
C

FIDA FATHIMAP N
GAYATHRI KR
FARSANA FAISAL
JYOTHIKA KV
CHANDHANA TV
ABHINAVATM
DEVANANDA M S
AYUSH V

MARY MEREENA M.T
ANURAG S NAMBIAR
JOSHNA R

MUHAMMED SINAN
K

DEVIKA.C.S
AKSHAYA BABU
MITHRA PRASANTH

KAILASNATH
GOPALAKRISHNAN R

ARAVIND RAJIV
PREETHA K
VANDHANA K
SHIFANAT

MUHAMMAD
SAHEED CM

SANDRA S
SANTHOSH

SREE PARVATHI DEV
cVv

SIDHARTH P

SADIKA SATHYAN A

Category

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/ST

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,287.000

1,285.000

1,285.000

1,283.000

1,283.000

1,282.000

1,281.000

1,280.400

1,278.000

1,278.000

1,277.000

1,276.000

1,275.000

1,274.000

1,274.000

1,273.000

1,270.000

1,268.800

1,268.800

1,268.000

1,266.000

1,265.000

1,264.000

1,264.000

1,263.000

1,262.000

1,262.000
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Sl.no.

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

Appin.No

2401469

2403437

2400702

2401822

2404316

2401802

2404950

2401073

2401143

2404354

2401275

2400513

2402508

2403122

2400842

2401790

2402113

2402424

2402622

2400537

2402852

2401708

2404909

2401724

2400181

2401156

2404484

2402678

Name

RENU M

YADHU KRISHNA B S

ALEENA AMBROSE
NEENUSURESH P
AKASH JAYAKUMAR
DEVI.N

SANUSHA K
DEVADEVA S
JOEL ALOCIOUS
VISHNU V

VISHNU PRIYA K
KRISHNENDHU G
NASHWA SABAH
MUHAMMED K M

MUHAMMED JASIL
KV

GAYATHRI. B
ANSIL NIZAR
PRINCE C X
NEELIMA AJITH
JESWIN THOMAS
SAHLA NIZAR
DHANYA S
ASHNA ANFAL

KHADEEJATH
NIHANA

SHRIYA SAMIN
ABINA SURESH

AKSHAYA
SUKUMARAN

INSHANA FATHIMA

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/ST

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,261.000

1,261.000

1,259.000

1,259.000

1,258.000

1,257.200

1,256.000

1,254.000

1,253.000

1,251.000

1,250.000

1,250.000

1,249.000

1,248.000

1,246.000

1,245.000

1,245.000

1,245.000

1,245.000

1,245.000

1,244.000

1,242.000

1,242.000

1,242.000

1,242.000

1,241.000

1,241.000

1,239.000
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Sl.no.

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

Appin.No

2401452

2403910

2401849

2401158

2402956

2402036

2401105

2400039

2401543

2404203

2403597

2404191

2402993

2402287

2401488

2400955

2402468

2401726

2403696

2404870

2404340

2401589

2402946

2401686

2401579

2400890

2401299

2401257

2401260

Name

JOSHWA ALOCIOUS
HEBIN R SUGATHAN
VISMAYA K D
AHAMMED YASEEN
AYSWARYA

PULICHARLA
BHARGAVI

ANAGHA.P.A
KARTHIK REJI
ADHARV S

HIBA FATHIMA P N
SREYA SUBI
ANANYA KB
NADHIYA MOHANAN
POOJA LAKSHMI | S
AKHIL A
NANDULAL SASI
NANDANAIT
RAHAN ASHRAF K
SNEHA K

ASWATHI K A
JASNA | S

SNEHA SAJI
ABHINAV T
FATHIMA NAJA TK
SHAIMA MOL K
AMARJITH N A
FATHIMA RINA P P
GOPIKA SUSHANTH

FATHIMATHUL HALA
MV

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/OBX

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

/0

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/ST

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/ST

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,237.000

1,237.000

1,236.000

1,236.000

1,235.000

1,234.400

1,234.000

1,233.000

1,233.000

1,232.000

1,230.000

1,230.000

1,228.000

1,228.000

1,227.000

1,227.000

1,225.000

1,225.000

1,225.000

1,225.000

1,224.000

1,223.000

1,222.000

1,221.000

1,219.000

1,218.000

1,218.000

1,217.000

1,216.000
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Sl.no.

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

Appin.No

2402299

2400770

2401862

2400213

2402564

2401184

2402658

2403322

2400873

2403720

2402714

2403439

2402705

2402907

2402338

2401408

2402696

2403068

2402171

2402796

2400629

2400722

2403498

2404297

2404027

2400728

2402141

2400432

Name

SUJINA SURESH
ADITHYA M A

ISHITHA KRISHNA K
B

PAVITHRAK S
PAADINI

ARDRA BABU

RAMZ| ABDULLA K K
ARYANANDA T
ARCHATK

ARYA.P

CHINMAYA R
SURESH

MEENAKSHI M NAIR

MUJTHABA AKTHAR
CT

PS GOUTHAMI
RENUKA A
SREENANDH K
ATHULYA K B
NOURA FATHIMA
ROHAN LAL

ISHA A
MUHAMMED SHAMIL
SANIYATT
SHABANA ASRIN P M
ADITHYAN A
PARVATHY KALESH
RUDHUVARNA B

MUHAMMED ARSHID
PC

K'S SUDHARSHAN

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,215.000

1,213.000

1,213.000

1,213.000

1,213.000

1,212.000

1,212.000

1,210.000

1,210.000

1,209.000

1,207.000

1,206.000

1,206.000

1,205.600

1,205.000

1,204.000

1,204.000

1,203.000

1,202.000

1,202.000

1,201.000

1,200.000

1,200.000

1,197.000

1,197.000

1,195.000

1,195.000

1,193.000
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Sl.no.

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

Appin.No

2400585

2400190

2404720

2400653

2403518

2403541

2400498

2404824

2400577

2402375

2403870

2403330

2404940

2402053

2401358

2405000

2400372

2400687

2400461

2404358

2401512

2402745

2402433

2403776

2402365

2401803

2404463

2404036

Name

AYISHAAC

REWA ROSHINRAM
ALNA NAVOMI A S
VISHNUPRIYA M
GADHAPY
LENAV

GOURI PRAVEEN

MUHAMMED FAYIS K
TK

ANUSREE P
SREELAKSHMI M K
SHAHIN

SREEKUTTY
SADASIVAN

SAHVA MARIYAM TK
HONEY P K

MOHAMMED ASLAM
KV

KRISHNADAS K
ASHLY ROY
ADHITHYA V

MS MAYA LAKSHMI

MUHAMMAD JASIM
N K

ARCHANA K
ARCHANA BABU
ABHINANAD | P
ANJANA . C. N
JOSEPH K V
JAYADEEP C NAIR

MUHAMMED
RISWAN VT

KARTHIK K K

Category

Islam/Muslim
No_Religion/No_relig
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/Ezhava
No_Religion/No_relig
Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General
Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/ST
Christian/General
Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC
Hindu/Ezhava
No_Religion/No_relig
Hindu/General
Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,191.000

1,191.000

1,190.000

1,190.000

1,189.000

1,188.000

1,187.000

1,186.000

1,186.000

1,185.000

1,185.000

1,185.000

1,183.000

1,180.000

1,180.000

1,180.000

1,180.000

1,179.000

1,178.000

1,178.000

1,177.000

1,177.000

1,177.000

1,177.000

1,176.000

1,176.000

1,175.000

1,175.000
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Sl.no.

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

Appin.No

2400880

2400303

2401235

2400352

2403398

2401774

2401515

2402929

2404047

2402871

2401559

2400685

2402729

2403488

2403815

2402730

2403225

2401096

2400440

2404211

2401812

2402538

2402081

2404125

2401502

2402341

2403187

Name

THERESA GEORGE
RIA ROSS BABU

AKHILA KRISHNA V
R

APARNA P.P
HARINAND K
GOURY PR
MARY JIBIYA
ARDRA S
ARDRA S

L

SURYANARAYANAN

SHAN V P

MUHAMMED SAHAL

KB
ARUN KRISHNA P S

ASWANI
PRAKASHAN V

ADHWAIDH P
AISWARYA K S
GOPIKAKT
KARTHIKA M
SANEEN FUAD
PARVATHI VINOD
SURYA SUNIL
SHUBAP S
AMBILY VIJAYAN
UMADEVI . R

MAYOOKHA
MAHESH

ARYA KRISHNA K

MARIYA NICE
DICUNHA

Category

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Christian/OBX

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,173.000

1,173.000

1,172.000

1,171.000

1,170.000

1,169.000

1,168.000

1,166.600

1,166.500

1,166.400

1,166.000

1,166.000

1,165.000

1,164.000

1,164.000

1,163.000

1,162.000

1,161.000

1,161.000

1,161.000

1,159.000

1,158.000

1,157.000

1,156.000

1,155.000

1,154.000

1,153.000
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Sl.no.

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

Appin.No

2401204

2400077

2400562

2402930

2404184

2400218

2400599

2404502

2401115

2402722

2400609

2401127

2402850

2403394

2404081

2400762

2404575

2403096

2400229

2400848

2400081

2403688

2401594

2404757

2402870

2401841

2400462

Name

DEVANANDA M

SANA FATHIMA
KUNHIKANDY
PURAYIL

ROYA ROY

SREEJESH V VIJAYAN

ANANYAB P
JAFREENA

ANAMIKA GHOSH
THUNDATHIL

FIDA FARHAN
SEMEEM FARIH N

KRISHNAPRIYAT R

JENNIFER ROSLIN P

A
HIMASREE S
BIPIN K P
DIYA MANO)
ANJIMA K
AJITH G R

CATHERINE B
MATHEW

VIVEKITHA M
ABDUL RASAK M

THASLEEMA M.S

V VISHNU ADHITHYA

KRISHNAPRIYA M S
NISMITN

SANIYA JOHNY

ADISREE ASHOK AV

AKHINA SAJEEV

GURUPRIYAC S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/ST

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

/0

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/ST

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,151.000

1,151.000

1,150.000

1,150.000

1,150.000

1,148.000

1,148.000

1,145.000

1,144.000

1,144.000

1,143.000

1,143.000

1,142.000

1,141.000

1,141.000

1,138.000

1,137.600

1,137.000

1,136.000

1,136.000

1,133.000

1,132.000

1,131.000

1,130.000

1,129.000

1,125.200

1,124.000
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Sl.no.

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

Appin.No

2403667

2400521

2402177

2400972

2403658

2402358

2404679

2402388

2400959

2400397

2403458

2402091

2403699

2401001

2402575

2401411

2405029

2400983

2400981

2403632

2402370

2403908

2404896

2400460

2402456

2401016

Name

KADEEJATHUN
NABIHA MK

MEENAKSHI B

MOHAMMED
NOUFAL N

NIVED KRISHNA KR
NISANA P P

ANJALI KRISHNA V S
ANIYA CK

HRIDYA MURALI M

NANDHANA
KRISHNAKUMAR

ADRINATH ] RAMAN

JESWIN KRISHNA C
K

DIYA D SILVA
VIGNESH O

DHANUSH ROSHAN
TV

FAHMINAS M C
HRIDYATK

ADITHYA S
CHAKRATH

ARDRA P

FAJARU SADIQUE K
S

AZNA FATHIMA S
FIDHA SHERIN P A
NIRANJANAC S
MITHRAVENI . K.T
APARNA VINSON T V
ANAMITHRA R DEVI

ADITHYA RAJI

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,124.000

1,123.200

1,122.000

1,122.000

1,122.000

1,122.000

1,122.000

1,122.000

1,121.000

1,121.000

1,119.000

1,119.000

1,118.000

1,117.600

1,117.000

1,116.000

1,115.000

1,115.000

1,114.000

1,113.000

1,113.000

1,113.000

1,112.000

1,112.000

1,111.200

1,109.000
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Sl.no.

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

541

542

Appin.No

2400778

2404278

2402072

2400068

2400464

2402663

2404957

2400163

2405005

2400948

2400905

2400426

2403149

2405009

2403757

2404001

2402596

2400844

2401131

2400310

2404025

2402193

2404294

2402530

2400297

2403051

2403784

Name

FATHIMA NAURINE K
N

APSARA A

ADARSA |

SYAMRAJ K C
HRIDYA HASEEN D R
AL AMEEN M

SANJAY SAJEEV K
SHAHARA BANU
RIJASN C

MEHNA SHERIN P

AANAL ANTONY
GEORGE

NANDANA RAJESH
SNEHA MOHAN
NOORA LAMEES N M
MEGHANA.S

NEHLA BIJU
ANAMIKA SHIBU

MUHAMMED RIHAL
VP

AARCHA
AJAYAKUMAR

MUHAMMED FAYIS
MP

AKASH C RAMAN
SYAM LAL

A S NIVEDITHA
ASWANATH S

ANOO]
JANARDHANAN

IBRAHIM BATHISHA

NRIPAN KRISHNA E
K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC
No_Religion/No_relig
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/General
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/OBH
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/General
Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/ST
Hindu/SC
Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,109.000

1,109.000

1,109.000

1,108.000

1,108.000

1,105.000

1,103.000

1,102.000

1,101.000

1,100.000

1,099.000

1,099.000

1,098.000

1,098.000

1,097.000

1,096.800

1,096.000

1,095.000

1,094.000

1,093.000

1,092.000

1,091.000

1,090.000

1,089.000

1,089.000

1,087.000

1,087.000
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Sl.no.

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

567

568

569

Appin.No

2404615

2400131

2403332

2400796

2402152

2402159

2400176

2402339

2405011

2402464

2401873

2404379

2404483

2400712

2400901

2402992

2401272

2400616

2400825

2404839

2401113

2404427

2401825

2403673

2404954

2402709

2400051

Name

SARATH B
SONIYAM G
NITHYA D

DIYA FATHIMA P
KIRAN R
NAVAJYOTH K

HRISHIKESH
SURESH

AKASH PRAHLADAN
MANIKANDAN T R
VICTORIA WILSON

ALAKANANDA
LOVEJAN

NIKKISASHA V
SURESH

SALIHATHUL
MISIRIYAM S

DEVI NANDANA M |
ADHEEBA T
GOKUL KRISHNA
GOPIKATG
SAKHISHMA P S

SAVIN GOUTHAM P
S

VAISHNAVI
NAMBIAR

DEVIKA RAMADAS
MUHZINA RASHEED
ANEENA CV
ADHARV U C

AMAN K

AISWARYA SHADIL

RITA MARY K.P

Category

Hindu/ST

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/OBX

Hindu/ST

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,086.000

1,086.000

1,085.000

1,085.000

1,085.000

1,084.000

1,082.000

1,082.000

1,082.000

1,081.000

1,080.000

1,080.000

1,079.000

1,079.000

1,077.000

1,077.000

1,076.000

1,076.000

1,075.200

1,075.200

1,075.000

1,075.000

1,075.000

1,075.000

1,075.000

1,074.000

1,074.000
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Sl.no.

570

571

572

573

574

575

576

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

585

586

587

588

589

590

591

592

593

594

595

596

Appin.No

2402140

2404319

2404156

2403143

2403700

2404222

2401706

2404087

2400473

2402128

2403724

2401314

2400258

2401668

2402548

2401417

2401764

2403027

2400865

2401377

2401443

2400173

2403476

2403106

2402361

2401018

2402045

Name

ASHNA SUNIL
VIJEESH KUMAR E P
AKASH KRISHNAN
FAISAL IBRAHIM K )

ABDULLAH
SHAHEEM P M

AHALYA L

AMEENA THARIQUE
DEEPNA V
SOORAYA A

SHAMIN KRISHNA
VP

SAFA MARVA M
AKASH P

HRIDHYA K H
DEVA KRISHNA C V
SAYEEDALI K S
SAIKRISHNAT A
LAKSHMI TS

ANASWARA
RAVEENDRAN

MOHAMMED
SHERWIN

DIHIN NASAR P
ATHIRAV G
VISHNAV SURESH
ASHIQ K

NANDITHA SAROVA
T

ANAKHA BABU
ANUMOD RAJ N R

SREEJITH K

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/ST

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,072.800

1,072.000

1,071.000

1,069.000

1,068.000

1,068.000

1,067.000

1,067.000

1,066.000

1,066.000

1,066.000

1,063.800

1,063.000

1,063.000

1,063.000

1,062.000

1,062.000

1,062.000

1,061.000

1,060.000

1,059.000

1,059.000

1,059.000

1,059.000

1,058.000

1,057.000

1,057.000
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Sl.no.

597

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

623

Appin.No

2403954

2401380

2400655

2403648

2403992

2403108

2401468

2401082

2401298

2403091

2401433

2404339

2402316

2402868

2400644

2400970

2404465

2401477

2404066

2403287

2403432

2402563

2402586

2401672

2401071

2400886

2400984

Name

NARTHANA
GOPAKUMAR K P

MOHAMMED THAHIR
VA

NANDANA
SUDHARSANAN

NISHIDHA P
SREELAKSHMI E S
NEHANA K B
JAHANARA SIVAN
MEERA M LAL
SREEDAYA PV
GAYATHRIK C
DANIELKV
GAYATHRI J

MARGARAT AGNA
MAXIN

HARYENDRA M

SHABEEB AHAMMED
M

KEERTHI RAJ P P
KRISHNENDU A S
ANANYA DAS M
PRAJWAL R
JITHIN SEBASTIAN

NEDHA FATHIMA T
N

DIVYAK

MUHAMMED MAZIN
TP

NANDANA P V
ANUJA DAS C
HAFEETHA H

SHAMIL M

Category

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

/0

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,057.000

1,057.000

1,056.000

1,056.000

1,056.000

1,055.000

1,055.000

1,054.000

1,053.600

1,053.000

1,053.000

1,052.000

1,052.000

1,051.800

1,051.000

1,051.000

1,051.000

1,050.000

1,050.000

1,050.000

1,050.000

1,049.000

1,049.000

1,049.000

1,048.000

1,048.000

1,047.000
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Sl.no.

624

625

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

651

Appin.No

2402910

2403959

2403177

2400652

2400773

2403636

2402286

2402755

2400166

2404415

2404698

2403593

2401642

2403065

2404935

2400357

2401027

2403084

2400882

2402403

2400789

2402406

2403311

2401285

2400491

2404506

2400399

2401128

Name

MUHAMMED SHAZIN

ANSIYAN N
NAMITHA M S

ANN MARY SIjU
ASWATHY. A.S
ALDRIN IMMANUEL
FATHIMA BISHARA

AMAL JOHAN
JOSEPH

M V ASWATHY
SHYNA S

JIBINT)
DEVANADHAN K B

DEVNA SHAJIL

KUMAR
ANDRIYACB
SREEHARI P S

LAKSHMI PRIYAV R
KRISHNA P ANIL
FATHIMAJEBINTT
FIDHA ABUBAKER
BHUWON S

DHYAN DEV P )
NANDANA RA]

SANTHWANA
SUDHEER P P

ADHILA SHERIN | P
S PRAVIN
NANDANA V
SREENALAKSHMI C

K'S SURAJITH

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,047.000

1,044.000

1,043.000

1,042.000

1,042.000

1,040.000

1,040.000

1,040.000

1,040.000

1,039.000

1,039.000

1,039.000

1,039.000

1,038.000

1,037.000

1,037.000

1,037.000

1,037.000

1,036.800

1,036.000

1,036.000

1,035.000

1,035.000

1,032.000

1,032.000

1,031.000

1,030.000

1,030.000
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Sl.no.

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

Appin.No

2400293

2401811

2403393

2403857

2404778

2403342

2404673

2404790

2400442

2402386

2402380

2401227

2400622

2401562

2403973

2402187

2405022

2400367

2402142

2402560

2400976

2400499

2401464

2403900

2403184

2401807

2401194

2400736

2400863

Name

SREEHARI AJESH
AKSHAY K S
ASWANI P V
JEEVAV B

MAZVIN ABDULLA
DEVANATH K M
SALMA BHANU C N
KADHEEJA BEEVIP S
AJANYADAS P
JAYESH |

JOSEPH ANCEL P |
ANAMIKA B A
RAIHA REBAIE
DRISHYA DINESH
NIGHIL MATHER
SANJANA MANO)
VISMAYA P K
NANDHANA E
ALMI PRAMOD

FATHIMA NASRIN K
M

JUBAIRIYA A
HARSHA C THOMAS
ABHINAV NK
SANJAYRAM S
MERFINA KM
ANASWARA K
ADITHYAE
ARDRATYV

HARITHA P NAIR

Category

Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/SC
Hindu/SC
Hindu/SC
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/General
Islam/Muslim
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/General
Hindu/ST
Christian/Latin
Hindu/OBH
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/ST
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/General
Hindu/SC
Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim
No_Religion/No_relig
Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Hindu/SC

Hindu/ST

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,029.600

1,029.600

1,029.000

1,028.000

1,027.000

1,026.000

1,025.000

1,025.000

1,025.000

1,024.000

1,024.000

1,023.000

1,021.000

1,020.000

1,020.000

1,020.000

1,019.000

1,019.000

1,019.000

1,018.000

1,018.000

1,018.000

1,017.000

1,017.000

1,017.000

1,017.000

1,016.000

1,016.000

1,015.000
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Sl.no.

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

692

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

Appin.No

2400493

2402101

2402836

2401311

2400688

2403111

2403851

2400184

2401271

2402409

2402648

2401338

2400675

2404467

2402809

2405045

2402374

2402253

2402921

2403666

2400353

2404262

2403040

2400191

2401874

2402323

2401830

2400285

Name

MARIYA ALEENA
SHEMSIYAK' S
RAIN S RAJU
KARTHIKA C
ANASWARA P
ASHIK' S
ANJANAUN
AYISHA NASHVA MP
WINFRED JOSEPH
SHAJAHAN P
ANUJITH GIRISH
AKSHAYA P B
AKSHAYA P B
NIDHIN M

DHANUSREE
SURESH

JOSEPH EBENEZER
PAUL

NAJIYAK N
SUJITHRA N

DIYA RANJITH T N
FABEENA M K
DHEERAJ BABU
RAMEESA P R
MITHU KRISHNA P.M
ANUGRAH P V

ANJANA
SINDILKUMAR

ABHINAV K P
PARVANA C

ANANYA TK

Category

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/ST

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,015.000

1,013.000

1,012.800

1,012.000

1,011.000

1,010.000

1,009.000

1,007.000

1,006.000

1,006.000

1,006.000

1,006.000

1,006.000

1,005.000

1,005.000

1,004.000

1,003.000

1,003.000

1,003.000

1,001.000

1,000.000

999.000

998.000

998.000

998.000

997.000

996.000

996.000
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Sl.no.

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720

721

722

723

724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

Appin.No

2404527

2402916

2403729

2400760

2401120

2404176

2400729

2400673

2402634

2404068

2400515

2401344

2402026

2403803

2403798

2402607

2402642

2400634

2402999

2402143

2402681

2402281

2404332

2403714

2400656

2402478

2403497

Name

ANUSREE KV
NANDANA K S
ABHAYDEV RV
NAISHANA O N

BHADRA K
SUDHEER

MUHAMMED NIHAL
VK

SULTHANA P S
RISVINA |

ADHEEPKRISHNA C
R

NANDANA PRADEEP
MALAVIKA K

NADA FATHIMA VM
AYISHA NIDA P K

APARNA
KARTHIKEYAN

SUFIYAN K

ASIFA ANWAR
SAJITHAK S
SAYOQJYA SOMAN

AYISHATHUL
RIZWANA P N

NOOR FATHIMI P N
RAHULCR
SAIKRISHNA N M
SONA SASIDHARAN
ASHIL ANIL
SIKHADAS P P

SEANNA
FERNANDEZ

MOHAMAD KAIF

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

995.000

994.000

994.000

989.000

989.000

989.000

986.000

986.000

986.000

986.000

985.000

985.000

984.000

983.000

983.000

983.000

982.000

981.600

981.000

980.000

979.000

979.000

979.000

979.000

979.000

979.000

978.000
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Sl.no.

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

753

754

755

756

757

758

759

760

761

762

763

Appin.No

2403316

2402259

2401514

2402367

2403195

2400804

2404315

2402545

2403536

2402948

2404518

2403262

2400059

2404456

2400492

2400667

2404060

2404750

2404443

2403821

2404440

2401647

2401606

2405133

2402845

2401578

2404842

2400429

Name

ANSILA P K

ANJALI K S

LEO ABRAHAM B K
ABHINANDHA P
JISHNU K

DEVIKA SHANI
NIRANJAN V |
SREE RENJINI K S
RAMEES BABU P N
PRAVYA V

MUHAMMED IRFAN
PA

MIDHILA] M M

ASHIYA
NASREEN.K.A

MOHAMMED
RANTHIS P

AMRITHAM M

HABEEB AHAMMED
M

HRIDHYA C
HARIKRISHNAN E
FADIYA SHAHUL M
T H ADITHYAN
FARZANA K A
SHEENA HASHIM
AVANINANDAR S
KARTHIK R
AATHMAJA GOPAN
NANDHANA K M
MARY JENET P

AMINA FARHANA

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/ST

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

977.000

976.000

976.000

976.000

975.000

975.000

975.000

975.000

974.000

973.000

973.000

972.000

972.000

971.000

968.000

968.000

968.000

968.000

968.000

967.000

966.000

966.000

966.000

965.000

964.800

963.000

962.000

961.000
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Sl.no.

764

765

766

767

768

769

770

771

772

773

774

775

776

777

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

789

Appin.No

2402431

2400465

2401163

2402966

2401716

2403326

2402676

2403016

2401638

2403527

2400047

2401012

2402576

2401617

2404503

2402332

2400977

2403411

2402392

2402218

2400668

2404147

2402598

2401505

2404245

2402065

Name

MANJIMA M

FATHIMA ZAKKIYA C
K

APARNA YV S
VASTHAV LENIN
UNNIKANNAN V

JOSEPH JEFIN
ALOSIOUS

MUHAMMED SABITH
P

AMRITHA P S

MALAVIKA
KRISHNAN

NANDHANA K B
REBIN BENNY
HAZNAP S

SRUTHYMOL
CHANDRAN

VISHNU A
NANDU SANTHOSH
AFEEDAPS

SHINZA FATHIMA K
S

NAISHANA M R
MINA MARIYAM

FATHIMA NISANA P
N

GEETHIKA GOPAN
THRESIA ANCY PB
MALAVIKA KM

APARNA M
UDAYABHANU

GAUTHAM M K

DEVYANI JYOTHY

Category

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

961.000

961.000

961.000

960.000

960.000

959.000

959.000

956.000

955.000

955.000

954.000

954.000

953.000

952.800

952.000

951.000

951.000

951.000

951.000

949.000

948.000

947.000

947.000

944.000

943.200

943.200
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Sl.no.

790

791

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

Appin.No

2401484

2402738

2404537

2404635

2404208

2404558

2403116

2403150

2405111

2404313

2400487

2402960

2403672

2404397

2400946

2403210

2404072

2403765

2404772

2402518

2400274

2405053

2401831

2404180

2401861

2402118

Name

ANNA ANTONY M A

SIDHARTHA
CHANDRAN

ADHARSH BABU
ROWAN JOSE P H
MILDA JOHNSON

AIMY TREESA
MARTIN

NANDITHA BENNY

MOHAMED YAZIN M
S

SANJANA K |
ANU P A

SURYA PRAKASH
MUTHURA]

ZULAIKACA

MUHAMMED IHSAN
KP

ABHINAV KRISHNA
MA

JYOTHIKA E P
ABHITHAMOL K
AJAY KUMAR S
ANSHIB T

S R ROHAN
AKSHAYNATH S
AKHILATA
DEVANANDH T K

SAIRAMOL S
SHAMEER

BOVUS SEBASTIAN
KS

FIDA SHAFEEK

ASWANI A S

Category

Christian/Latin

Hindu/ST

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

/0

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

943.000

943.000

942.000

942.000

941.000

941.000

940.000

939.000

938.000

937.000

936.000

936.000

935.000

935.000

935.000

935.000

934.000

934.000

933.600

933.000

933.000

931.000

931.000

931.000

931.000

931.000
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Sl.no.

816

817

818

819

820

821

822

823

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

833

834

835

836

837

838

839

840

841

842

Appin.No

2404482

2402940

2400757

2400591

2404067

2403301

2403392

2403123

2404828

2403946

2401061

2402561

2404048

2400214

2400476

2402751

2400623

2403826

2401262

2401801

2404893

2401037

2403600

2400879

2404207

2400469

2400640

Name

LEO JOHN

MEGHA C

HIDHA FATHIMA K S
SIVAPRIYA S

FAHAD M K
ANJALEENA C R
AVANI SANTHOSH
ANSARP S

MUHAMMED SINAN
AK

NANDANA M S
NAVEEN A M
ANAKHA P
SANIYAK'S
FATHIMA UMAID
GOPIKA KRISHNAN

MUHAMMAD
DILSHAD

KRISHNA PRIYA'N
ANWAR SHAJI. M
MEGHA S KUMAR
DEVANANDA

MUHAMMED
ANSHIDPT

GOUTHAM SANKAR
M P

SMRUTHY P S
SIMNA SUDHAN N V
ANAND M S
ARCHANA K

FATHIMA HISANA P
M

Category

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

928.000

927.000

926.400

926.000

925.000

924.000

923.000

922.000

922.000

921.600

921.000

921.000

921.000

921.000

920.000

920.000

920.000

920.000

919.000

919.000

918.000

915.000

914.000

914.000

913.000

913.000

913.000
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Sl.no.

843

844

845

846

847

848

849

850

851

852

853

854

855

856

857

858

859

860

861

862

863

864

865

866

867

868

Appin.No

2400179

2402692

2404058

2402062

2401675

2404548

2404557

2401026

2401482

2402031

2400694

2402734

2404303

2404078

2403913

2400612

2402782

2400999

2404338

2404818

2402381

2403272

2401592

2403290

2405038

2400805

Name

ARUN KRISHNA
RAJESH KUMAR

ANURAJ P
BHADRA M

ESHAL MEHARIN P
RESHY

ANASWARA M
BIHAGCP

MUZAMMIL S
SIDHEEK

NEHA BENNY M B
FARIS AHAMMED T

LOOKMANUA
HAKKEEM

SIVAPRIYA K S
NIMNA KRISHNA T

MUHAMMED SHAMIL
ET

V G ANNA MARIA
KAVYA BALAN
SANGEERTHANAT S

MUHAMMED AJMAL
NA

KARTHIK RAJ R
EBINSHA NAZER

GREESHMA
GIREESH

JIJO JOSE

MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

DHILSHA DAS
ULTSAV A B
ABHINAV RAJU

ANTONY NEVIN T

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

No_Religion/No_relig

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General
Hindu/ST

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC
Hindu/ST
Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

912.000

911.000

911.000

911.000

911.000

909.000

908.000

904.000

903.000

902.000

902.000

902.000

902.000

902.000

901.000

901.000

900.000

900.000

900.000

900.000

900.000

899.000

899.000

898.000

897.000

895.200
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Sl.no.

869

870

871

872

873

874

875

876

877

878

879

880

881

882

883

884

885

886

887

888

889

890

891

892

893

894

895

896

Appin.No

2400478

2401852

2402666

2403625

2401030

2404825

2400774

2403605

2403943

2403843

2404011

2402971

2404651

2400523

2404697

2405024

2400470

2401717

2403335

2402114

2403581

2400847

2400741

2400500

2403109

2400106

2404369

2402675

Name

SANJAY DAS MK
ADHITHYAN CG
SABISHA V M
ABHINATH O M
ABHIJITH P |
JASEERA S
NIHALAT T

MUHAMMED RIYAS
AS

NIRANJANA P R
GOPIKA P S
PARTHIB RAJESH
SANIYA REJI
SURAJ V' S
DEVAPRIYA S
KRISHNENDU V S
JUHAIM K |

M SWETHA
NANDANA R
THEERTHAP S

MUHAMMED AMEEN
VA

MUHAMMED SINAN
TK

ANUSREE K R
ANJANA AJITH
ARCHANA RAJESH
NIVYA O X

DEV NARAYAN P
ANEENAK S

FARHANA MOLP S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

892.000

892.000

892.000

892.000

891.000

891.000

891.000

890.000

889.000

888.000

888.000

887.000

886.000

886.000

885.000

884.000

884.000

884.000

884.000

884.000

883.000

883.000

883.000

883.000

882.000

882.000

880.000

880.000
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Sl.no.

897

898

899

900

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909

910

911

912

913

914

915

916

917

918

919

920

921

922

923

924

Appin.No

2401633

2404083

2404004

2401555

2402958

2404071

2401806

2404515

2403243

2404218

2402651

2404343

2404064

2400630

2404419

2402246

2404749

2403142

2401618

2404826

2405064

2401384

2400416

2402754

2404835

2401216

2404318

2403031

Name

MOHAZIN HANEEF

C S GOURI
GAYATHRI

AKSHAY JUSTIN
HARSHINI
JASIN V

SOORYAKRISHNA S
S

GEETHANJALI
JAIKUMAR

TESSA MARY M B
P S SADHIKA
SAINABA M K
ARYA NANDA A S
ATHULLYA FELIX
ARCHANAS S
BASIL SUNNY
ANOMA NAVOMI A S
JUSWIN ANTONY
JESAL SAMEER
HARIKRISHNA V S
BHADRA SUJITH
ALDREENA SAJU
KARTHIK M

MOHAMMED SADHI.
P

AMEENA AYOOB

THRIDEEP KRISHNA
VD

FUAAD SANEEN P C
ANAND P S
SURYADEV R

ADHIL MILTON

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

/0

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Christian/OBX

Option

Index Remarks Main

878.000

878.000

876.000

874.000

874.000

874.000

873.600

873.000

871.200

871.000

871.000

871.000

871.000

871.000

870.000

869.000

869.000

866.000

866.000

866.000

864.000

864.000

864.000

863.000

863.000

862.000

862.000

861.000
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Sl.no.

925

926

927

928

929

930

931

932

933

934

935

936

937

938

939

940

941

942

943

944

945

946

947

948

949

950

951

952

Appin.No

2403052

2400940

2404410

2401278

2404585

2403110

2402021

2402739

2403909

2404721

2404847

2401567

2402404

2401832

2400753

2403800

2402803

2401074

2400497

2401089

2402357

2402668

2403000

2401574

2404032

2404037

2404533

2404737

Name

MUHAMMED FAHAD

MUHAMMED
SAFWAN

MARY SNEHA M C
ASWANTH P
VAJRA ANN ROSE
SHRAVAN R
SANUSHA M S
PRANAV K B
ANHA PP
AKSHAY VINOD
NIDHA HANEEFA KR
REMIYATP
ISMATH P B

MOHAMMED AJMAL
AP

AISWARYA KR
NANDANA AJAYAN
MANUDEV V S
ABHIRAMI K S
ABHINS B

AVANI JAYAKUMAR
YADUKRISHNAN

MUHAMMED
NASEEF P

SREERAG K P
ATHULYA KRISHNAN
AKSHAY DEVP M
ADWAITH P

MUHAMMED SINAN
AM

YADUKRISHNAN M T

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

861.000

861.000

860.000

860.000

859.200

859.000

858.000

858.000

858.000

857.000

856.000

856.000

855.000

855.000

855.000

855.000

854.000

853.000

853.000

851.000

850.000

848.000

848.000

848.000

848.000

848.000

847.000

847.000
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Sl.no.

953

954

955

956

957

958

959

960

961

962

963

964

965

966

967

968

969

970

971

972

973

974

975

976

977

978

979

Appin.No

2401722

2404142

2400828

2402014

2403663

2403054

2404171

2402123

2401667

2402105

2401188

2403155

2402947

2403579

2402454

2403715

2404657

2404831

2404610

2400228

2402970

2404661

2401191

2403918

2403917

2402427

2401126

Name

MOHAMMED FAYAS
CM

MUHZINA NIZAR
ELDHOSE SUNNY

MOHAMMED SIRAZ
KS

SANJEEV S
SANJAYA DASS K
PRAMITHA UP

GANESH S
GOUTHAM

YOGARAJ.K
JAYAKRISHNA B H
AGNIVESH A M
JINEESH N

MUHAMMED SHAMIL
NIYAD

SHIFAP S
FATHIMA INSHAT
KRISHNAPRIYA K S
SACHITH SHINE
FARIS K P
MIDHUNA M K

IMMANUEL
SEBASTIAN

JESNAK S

LEVIN CV
KRISHNA RAJ K B
A ) NIRANJAN

BASITH IBRAHIM
BAVA

MUHAMMED BILAL K

NIRANJANA MAHY

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/ST

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

845.000

845.000

845.000

843.000

843.000

842.400

841.000

841.000

839.000

838.000

838.000

837.000

836.000

835.000

834.000

833.000

833.000

833.000

828.000

827.000

826.000

826.000

825.000

825.000

824.000

823.000

822.000
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Sl.no.

980

981

982

983

984

985

986

987

988

989

990

991

992

993

994

995

996

997

998

999

1000

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

Appin.No

2403043

2401840

2403483

2403473

2402034

2402639

2401528

2403864

2401491

2400346

2400272

2401036

2401560

2402517

2400035

2403668

2401104

2400851

2403188

2403456

2403896

2401232

2403158

2402757

2401766

2402109

2405135

2401632

Name

ASWINI PUSHAPAN
AJAY PX
SHIZ AHAMMED

KRISHNAPRASAD P
M

APARNA SANTHOSH
AMITHA P S
ROSEMARY P B

MUHAMMED NIHAL
TV

MIDHUN P MANI
KARTHIK K S

HARICHAND. S.
UCHAMBALLY

ASWANI K S
VISHNU SAJI
ABHIJITH P R
ASWIN K ANIL
ALAN SAJEEV
AAZILPS
FATHIMA AMRIN M
JINUKRISHNAN T P
LAKSHMI M S
ABHIJITH P M
DEVATHEERTHAT
ADRIYANO RENIL
PRINSHA P B
ATHIRA KUTTAN
SANDRAV V
ARSHADH K A

VANDHANA V
CHANDRAN

Category

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/ST

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/ST

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/ST

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

822.000

822.000

821.000

821.000

821.000

820.800

820.000

819.000

819.000

819.000

818.000

817.000

816.000

814.000

814.000

814.000

811.000

810.000

810.000

809.000

808.000

808.000

807.000

806.000

804.000

804.000

804.000

804.000
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Sl.no.

1008

1009

1010

1011

1012

1013

1014

1015

1016

1017

1018

1019

1020

1021

1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

1032

1033

1034

1035

Appin.No

2403397

2403165

2401678

2403313

2404277

2404166

2402987

2402106

2402067

2404384

2401456

2401352

2402206

2402333

2402613

2403519

2405076

2405089

2404771

2401471

2404493

2400647

2403469

2402652

2402501

2402611

2402953

2404762

Name

ADITHYAN KM
NEERAJ N
NIKKITTA ANTONY
SREEKUTTAN E
FARSANA SHIHAB
DILHA K H

KRISHNA G ALLY
RAMESH

LAKSHMI P R
USHASV S
REHANSAI P S
MEENAKSHI P K
SNEHA K S
NAKSHA] GEORGE
DEEPTHY KD
AMAL KRISHNA KR
VYSHAK 'V B
KARTHIK K

ABIRAJ E B
MUHAMMEDSAHAD

NANDHANA V
CHANDRAN

ANDRIYA T A
APARNA P
ARYANANDA M G
KRISHNAPRIYA P V

MUHAMMED
MUSTHAFAK N

MADHAVI A RAJA
ASWATHY |

ABHINANDH
ANEESH

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

802.000

801.000

801.000

800.000

799.200

799.000

798.000

798.000

797.000

797.000

797.000

795.000

794.000

794.000

794.000

793.200

793.000

791.000

791.000

791.000

790.000

790.000

788.000

786.000

785.000

784.000

783.000

782.000
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Sl.no.

1036

1037

1038

1039

1040

1041

1042

1043

1044

1045

1046

1047

1048

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

1057

1058

1059

1060

1061

1062

1063

Appin.No

2403585

2402723

2400359

2403901

2405075

2404998

2400677

2402078

2403544

2400638

2401368

2402163

2402591

2402919

2400504

2402488

2400149

2402632

2404329

2404647

2400384

2404252

2404638

2403412

2403735

2404095

2404110

2403154

Name

ABHINAV KRISHNA T
\Y

YASEEN MUJAHID
PM

MIDHUN RAJ P K
ANUPAMA S BABU
AFEEHA SUMAN
RAJESH R

ASWINI VINOD
ADITHYAN S
ANUSREE. P. V
ANAGH SABU
MUZAINA M |

RESHMI
VENUGOPAL

ARCHA RAJAN
SANEESH SAJEEV
ANUGRAHA S
ARDRARA] M B
CHARLES DARWIN
HEMANTH KRISHNA
SHIBIN KRISHNAN M
DHEERAJ KUMAR S
FAHAD FAIZAL

MUHAMMED VASIF
K.K

ASTEL VARGHESE

MOHAMMAD
NISHFAD

ALEENA RAJU
YASWIN P RENJAN
AHAMMED ARIF M R

ABHINAV M M

Category

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/ST

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/ST

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

782.000

781.000

781.000

779.000

778.000

777.000

776.000

775.000

775.000

774.000

773.000

772.000

771.000

770.000

770.000

770.000

768.000

768.000

767.000

767.000

767.000

764.000

763.000

760.000

759.000

758.000

758.000

757.600
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Sl.no.

1064

1065

1066

1067

1068

1069

1070

1071

1072

1073

1074

1075

1076

1077

1078

1079

1080

1081

1082

1083

1084

1085

1086

1087

1088

1089

1090

1091

Appin.No

2400963

2404330

2400060

2404931

2402489

2403893

2401797

2401355

2404322

2401322

2403445

2402590

2404135

2401481

2404212

2401756

2401881

2404019

2402701

2401736

2404733

2400986

2402173

2400980

2405030

2404722

2403117

2402001

Name

NIYA JALESH
KASHINATH C P
ANANTHU VU
NASEELA NASAR
IGNESHIOUS ASHIN
VIDYA B

AMEENA AHAMMED
SHA

JITHIN. P. R
DAYA D
AMEN O P
VAISHNAV K P

AUGUSTINE ALWIN
CORREYA

ABHIJITH S
NANDANA DEVAN
SOORAJ K S
ASWANTH M C
SREEHARI S S
SHIMRON DOMINIC
DEEPIKA BABU

R RAVISANKAR
KIRAN P SANTHOSH

AHAMMED NOOH C
H

SHIBIL P K
PADMAPRABHA S
AJITH ANIL

HAMDAN
NOORUDHEEN
MALILKATHOOTU

ADNAN HAMD

ADARSH S

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/ST

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/ST

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

757.000

753.000

752.000

751.500

751.000

750.000

747.000

746.000

744.000

744.000

743.000

743.000

742.000

741.000

741.000

741.000

740.000

739.000

739.000

736.800

735.000

735.000

735.000

734.400

734.000

732.000

731.000

731.000
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Sl.no.

1092

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1098

1099

1100

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

1111

1112

1113

1114

1115

1116

1117

1118

1119

Appin.No

2401317

2404246

2404563

2404441

2404857

2405139

2400756

2403414

2402353

2404347

2400669

2403134

2400961

2402194

2404604

2400542

2402881

2404290

2404861

2404586

2403930

2403716

2402759

2403685

2404579

2404880

2404312

2400705

Name

SAVIYOL VARGHESE

MUHAMMAD HASHIR
EK

RON SHAJI
SREEHARI VIGIL
SUBHIJITH V
RENJITH R

VARUN D
KAKKANIYIL

ANCIYA METILDA
ALWIN THOMAS
SHEIK JAZS M

SARATHR
MADHAVAN

NISHNA MOL M K
AKSHAY SAJEEV
SANDRA SAJI
FAZIL FAREED
ARJUN ASHOK
VISHNULAL

ABHIRAM K VENU
DRAVIDA

AJAYAGHOSH P
ATHIDEV MAHESH
AKSHAY JAYAN
JOSMIN HASKIEL

MUHAMMED
RAHFAN

ALAN ANILKUMAR
AKSHAY PRASAD
ATHUL KRISHNA RA]
ALEXANDER TOMY

SURYARAMAN KS

Category

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/ST

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Buddhist/Buddhist

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Christian/ST

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

730.000

730.000

726.000

726.000

725.000

725.000

724.500

724.500

724.000

723.500

720.000

718.000

717.000

716.000

714.000

713.000

713.000

712.000

707.000

705.000

702.000

700.800

691.000

690.000

690.000

690.000

689.000

688.000
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Sl.no.

1120

1121

1122

1123

1124

1125

1126

1127

1128

1129

1130

1131

1132

1133

1134

1135

1136

1137

1138

1139

1140

1141

1142

1143

1144

1145

1146

Appin.No

2403098

2402695

2401524

2405151

2403361

2400602

2401279

2403406

2404702

2402743

2400067

2404903

2404149

2405052

2403440

2401820

2403904

2404873

2404999

2401457

2405136

2403809

2405058

2400737

2404546

2402393

2404564

Name

PRINCE RAJU
ABHIJITH S

MOHAMMED JASIR
SHIBILI M P

MUHAMMED
ALSABITH NAZEER

AMALDEV P S
LISHNU N P
RIYANSWARAJ T
SIDDIQUE UL AKBAR
PRAMITHM M
ASHISH ANIL
MIDHUN M

AMALRAJ AR

SREENANDHANA V
R

ADARSHAS
ABHINAV MK

VARISHTTAMITHRAN
PB

AMAYA MADHU K
ANEESH.R
RAJESH R

UNNIKRISHNAN
SABU

NIKHIL M
ASWIN LAL V
JITHUK S
ALAN FRANCIS
SARATH K T

MUHAMMAD SAHAD
BA

SAFEERALI P K

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

688.000

687.000

687.000

686.000

685.000

684.000

683.000

682.500

682.000

682.000

682.000

682.000

679.000

679.000

679.000

676.000

674.000

673.000

672.000

671.000

670.000

665.000

665.000

664.500

661.000

661.000

654.000
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Sl.no.

1147

1148

1149

1150

1151

1152

1153

1154

1155

1156

1157

1158

1159

1160

1161

1162

1163

1164

1165

1166

1167

1168

1169

1170

1171

1172

1173

1174

1175

Appin.No

2401401

2401244

2400506

2402170

2400793

2404901

2402401

2402471

2403708

2404573

2404020

2402604

2404497

2403372

2404652

2403297

2404930

2402667

2400088

2401250

2404650

2403251

2401762

2404939

2402461

2404648

2403612

2401643

2401301

Name

HEMANTH P

ALBIN VARGHESE
ROSHIN M

NANDU RAJESH
SUJITHP B

AMAN A'S

SANITH O

FARHAAN MALIK TA
VISHNU VISWANATH
BINU GOPAL S
ANASWARA P
VISHNU JAYAN
ADARSH CHANDRAN
AKHILAL ABHAYAN
ADHIL HANAN
UNNIKRISHNAN S
AMITHA N

AROMAL G M
MUZAMMIL AM
AJEESH P K

AKHOSH P
SATHEESHKUMAR

NAMEER JABBAR M |
ADARSH K J

VIPIN P K

ALAN KRISHNA
PUNYALAKSHMI D S
ABHIJITHU P
SANGEETHA A

ATHULV S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/ST

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/ST

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

653.000

653.000

649.500

649.000

648.000

646.000

646.000

644.000

642.000

640.800

639.000

638.000

637.000

634.000

628.500

628.000

623.000

621.000

619.000

618.000

608.000

604.500

598.000

592.000

591.000

591.000

590.000

589.500

569.000
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Sl.no.

1176

1177

1178

1179

Appin.No

2404646

2402650

2401602

2403189

Name

ALEENAV A

RAYYAN S

NIKHIL KV

FARHANA C S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

560.000

544.000

535.500

535.500

2024-06-15 22:48:33 44 of 98



|'~—_—F‘--\_

R

e

Sl.no.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

@L College
== Ernakulam

Applin.No

2403710

2402659

2402458

2404430

2402435

2402935

2401829

2403034

2400704

2402061

2400533

2402219

2401307

2403200

2401707

2404700

2402448

2401149

2401041

2400615

2400267

2401509

AGOVERNMENT

AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_History - 2024-2025

Ezhava (EZ)
Name Category
ADITHYAN N Hindu/Ezhava
ARDRA P Hindu/Ezhava
AKSHAYA K S Hindu/Ezhava

DEVIKA RANJU P
ARPITHA MANILAL
NEHA PRASANTH
ANAMIKA C

SANDRA S
DEVANANDA YV S
PUNYA O
LAYAPARNA E S
GOURI NANDANACN
DEVIKATM
THEERTHA LAKSHMI P |
HRISHIDEV

GOPIKAP M

ADRIJAB

ANCHALA M A
ATHULYA KV
DEVIKAM R
KARTHIKA V' S

DEVANANDA.C.P

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Index Remarks Main

1,465.000

1,455.000

1,448.000

1,441.000

1,436.000

1,435.000

1,433.000

1,431.000

1,431.000

1,428.000

1,427.000

1,416.000

1,416.000

1,413.000

1,409.000

1,407.600

1,404.000

1,403.000

1,403.000

1,400.000

1,398.000

1,395.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2401501

2402329

2400943

2401702

2400343

2402952

2400481

2404964

2401728

2400340

2404214

2401364

2400661

2401159

2400942

2401626

2401102

2404424

2402125

2401081

2401097

2402531

2403698

2400092

2403075

2404402

2403409

2400682

2402954

2403665

Name

PARVATHY K V
THRISHA M
DIYAK

ATHULYA BABU
DEVANANDANA P A
AVANTHIKA R MANO)
ADHITHYAP S
RITIKA SUREKH
HRISHIKESH
ANAMIKA V P
SANIYA PRASANTH P
NIRANJANA V S
SIVANITM
SANIYASURESH
SIVADA A P
ARYANANDA V
KRISHNAPRIYA K R
SONAT

PARVATHY M
SREENANDA S R
ANUSREE A S
DEVIKAP D
ARCHANA K A
VIGNESH C S
SIDHARTH K V
DHANASREE N
SANJU P

JYOTHIKA K V
ABHINAVA T M

DEVANANDA M S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,388.000

1,386.000

1,378.000

1,378.000

1,376.000

1,373.000

1,372.000

1,370.400

1,370.000

1,355.000

1,354.000

1,350.000

1,347.000

1,345.000

1,339.000

1,336.000

1,334.000

1,333.000

1,331.000

1,329.200

1,324.000

1,317.000

1,304.000

1,300.000

1,300.000

1,291.000

1,288.000

1,282.000

1,280.400

1,278.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Appin.No

2403359

2400116

2402307

2400530

2403472

2404526

2403437

2404316

2404354

2401790

2404484

2401105

2401543

2401488

2403696

2402946

2400890

2400770

2403720

2401408

2402696

2402171

2404027

2400728

2404720

2400653

2400498

2402375

2402745

2404036

Name

JOSHNA R
DEVIKA.C.S
AKSHAYA BABU
MITHRA PRASANTH
ARAVIND RAJIV
VANDHANA K
YADHU KRISHNA B S
AKASH JAYAKUMAR
VISHNU V

GAYATHRI. B

AKSHAYA SUKUMARAN

ANAGHA.P.A
ADHARYV S

AKHIL A

SNEHA K
ABHINAV T
AMARJITH N A
ADITHYAM A
ARYA.P
SREENANDH K
ATHULYAK B
ROHAN LAL
PARVATHY KALESH
RUDHUVARNA B
ALNA NAVOMI A S
VISHNUPRIYA M
GOURI PRAVEEN
SREELAKSHMI M K
ARCHANA BABU

KARTHIK K K

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,275.000

1,274.000

1,273.000

1,270.000

1,268.800

1,266.000

1,261.000

1,258.000

1,251.000

1,245.000

1,241.000

1,234.000

1,233.000

1,227.000

1,225.000

1,222.000

1,218.000

1,213.000

1,209.000

1,204.000

1,204.000

1,202.000

1,197.000

1,195.000

1,190.000

1,190.000

1,187.000

1,185.000

1,177.000

1,175.000
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Sl.no.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Appin.No

2402871

2402729

2402730

2404211

2402538

2401502

2401204

2402722

2401127

2403394

2404081

2400462

2400972

2402358

2404679

2403699

2403908

2401016

2400426

2402596

2401131

2404294

2402530

2400297

2403332

2405011

2400712

2402992

2402709

2404319

Name

L SURYANARAYANAN
ARUN KRISHNA P S
AISWARYA K S
PARVATHI VINOD
SHUBAPS
MAYOOKHA MAHESH
DEVANANDA M
KRISHNAPRIYAT R
HIMASREE S

DIYA MANOQ)

ANJIMA K
GURUPRIYAC S
NIVED KRISHNA KR
ANJALI KRISHNA V' S
ANIYACK

VIGNESH O
NIRANJANA C S
ADITHYA RAJI
NANDANA RAJESH
ANAMIKA SHIBU
AARCHA AJAYAKUMAR
A 'S NIVEDITHA
ASWANATH S

ANOO] JANARDHANAN
NITHYA D
MANIKANDAN T R
DEVI NANDANA M |
GOKUL KRISHNA
AISWARYA SHADIL

VIJEESH KUMAR E P

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,166.400

1,165.000

1,163.000

1,161.000

1,158.000

1,155.000

1,151.000

1,144.000

1,143.000

1,141.000

1,141.000

1,124.000

1,122.000

1,122.000

1,122.000

1,118.000

1,113.000

1,109.000

1,099.000

1,096.000

1,094.000

1,090.000

1,089.000

1,089.000

1,085.000

1,082.000

1,079.000

1,077.000

1,074.000

1,072.000
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Sl.no.

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

Appin.No

2404087

2400473

2402128

2401314

2401417

2401764

2403106

2401018

2401082

2401071

2400773

2404698

2401642

2404935

2400357

2404506

2401128

2400293

2402142

2401807

2403851

2401338

2400675

2401874

2401830

2400285

2402916

2401120

2402642

2400804

Name

DEEPNA V
SOORAYA A

SHAMIN KRISHNA VP
AKASH P

SAIKRISHNA T A
LAKSHMI TS
NANDITHA SAROVA T
ANUMOD RAJ N R
MEERA M LAL

ANUJA DAS C
ASWATHY. A.S
JIBINT)

DEVNA SHAJIL KUMAR
SREEHARIP S
LAKSHMI PRIYA V R
NANDANA V

K 'S SURAJITH
SREEHARI AJESH

ALMI PRAMOD
ANASWARA K
ANJANA U N
AKSHAYA P B
AKSHAYA P B

ANJANA SINDILKUMAR
PARVANA C

ANANYA TK
NANDANA K S
BHADRA K SUDHEER
SAIITHAK S

DEVIKA SHANI

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,067.000

1,066.000

1,066.000

1,063.800

1,062.000

1,062.000

1,059.000

1,057.000

1,054.000

1,048.000

1,042.000

1,039.000

1,039.000

1,037.000

1,037.000

1,031.000

1,030.000

1,029.600

1,019.000

1,017.000

1,009.000

1,006.000

1,006.000

998.000

996.000

996.000

994.000

989.000

982.000

975.000
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Sl.no.

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

Appin.No

2404315

2402545

2401606

2401716

2403527

2402065

2403116

2405111

2404397

2402518

2402118

2400591

2401801

2401037

2402692

2401026

2400478

2403843

2404011

2400847

2400500

2404071

2401806

2403142

2401618

2402754

2403110

2404721

2403800

2402803

Name

NIRANJAN V
SREE RENJINI K S
AVANINANDA R S
UNNIKANNAN V
NANDHANA K B
DEVYANI JYOTHY
NANDITHA BENNY
SANJANA K )

ABHINAV KRISHNA M A
AKSHAYNATH S
ASWANIA'S

SIVAPRIYA S
DEVANANDA
GOUTHAM SANKAR M P
ANURAJ P

NEHA BENNY M B
SANJAY DAS MK
GOPIKA P S

PARTHIB RAJESH
ANUSREE K R
ARCHANA RAJESH
SOORYAKRISHNA S S
GEETHANJALI JAIKUMAR
HARIKRISHNA V S
BHADRA SUJITH
THRIDEEP KRISHNA V D
SHRAVAN R

AKSHAY VINOD
NANDANA AJAYAN

MANUDEV V S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

975.000

975.000

966.000

960.000

955.000

943.200

940.000

938.000

935.000

933.000

931.000

926.000

919.000

915.000

911.000

904.000

892.000

888.000

888.000

883.000

883.000

874.000

873.600

866.000

866.000

863.000

859.000

857.000

855.000

854.000
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Sl.no.

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

Appin.No

2403000

2404032

2404737

2401188

2404657

2404610

2401191

2401126

2400272

2403668

2403896

2401232

2402067

2404384

2405089

2404762

2402078

2404330

2400060

2401756

2404733

2404441

2400542

2404861

2404579

2402695

2403440

2405136

2404546

Name

SREERAG K P
AKSHAY DEV P M
YADUKRISHNAN M T
AGNIVESH A M
SACHITH SHINE
MIDHUNA M K
KRISHNA RAJ K B
NIRANJANA MAHY

HARICHAND. S.
UCHAMBALLY

ALAN SAJEEV
ABHIJITHP M
DEVATHEERTHA T
USHASV S
REHANSAI P S
ABIRAJ E B
ABHINANDH ANEESH
ADITHYAN S
KASHINATH C P
ANANTHU VU
ASWANTH M C
KIRAN P SANTHOSH
SREEHARI VIGIL
ARJUN ASHOK
AJAYAGHOSH P
AKSHAY PRASAD
ABHIJITH S
ABHINAV MK
NIKHIL M

SARATHKT

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

848.000

848.000

847.000

838.000

833.000

828.000

825.000

822.000

818.000

814.000

808.000

808.000

797.000

797.000

791.000

782.000

775.000

753.000

752.000

741.000

735.000

726.000

713.000

707.000

690.000

687.000

679.000

670.000

661.000
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Sl.no.

202

203

204

Appin.No

2401401

2402170

2404648

Name

HEMANTH P
NANDU RAJESH

PUNYALAKSHMI D S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

4

5

4

Index Remarks Main

653.000

649.000

591.000
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Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

College Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Ernakulam  amronomovseouece  Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_History - 2024-2025
Muslim (MU)
Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main
2400979 FATHIMA HANNA E Islam/Muslim 2 1,458.000
2400990 MUHAMMED RAZAL YV K Islam/Muslim 3 1,458.000
2401010 ALIM AMJAD Islam/Muslim 2 1,457.000
2403306  SANA NASEER PV Islam/Muslim 2 1,456.000
2403300 FATHIMA SINFA FAROOK Islam/Muslim 2 1,455.000
2400075 FATHIMA KOTHUR Islam/Muslim 2 1,454.000
2400185 NN ACS Islam/Muslim = 2 1,450.000
2401034 HANOONA Islam/Muslim 5 1,449.000
2401872 RENA ZAINAB T Islam/Muslim 1 1,445.000
2402789  NASIF NAVAS P Islam/Muslim 2 1,440.000
2402115 FATHIMA DIYATK Islam/Muslim 1 1,439.000
2403327 AMANSHA ABDULLA AP Islam/Muslim 3 1,437.000
2400910 AYSHA NAJAJABINT Islam/Muslim 4 1,437.000
2400794 AMEENA SHIRIN C S Islam/Muslim 1 1,436.000
2401800 = ASIN SALAM Islam/Muslim 1 1,433.000
2403310 RIYA MARIYAM Islam/Muslim 5 1,432.000
2400356 @ RAYYAN SADIQUE E Islam/Muslim 2 1,432.000
2400801 LENA MEHAR C Islam/Muslim 4 1,431.000
2403168 RUBIYA SIRA] Islam/Muslim 1 1,430.000
2403530 HANA ISHANI MP Islam/Muslim 1 1,428.000
2402891  AALIYA SUNIER Islam/Muslim 3 1,425.000
2403194 LIYANAN Islam/Muslim 3 1,423.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Appin.No

2404220

2402825

2403420

2401769

2400938

2403756

2402147

2402492

2400158

2402331

2405110

2401597

2400129

2400730

2400692

2403804

2402017

2402416

2401281

2402006

2401388

2403383

2402679

2400752

2402263

2403868

2403141

2404174

2403151

Name

YAZIYA NAFEES

SHEZA MARIYAM MUJEEB
NAJA K

MUHAMMED THAMEEM K M
FATHIMA FAIZAL

AMANA RAHMAN T K
AADIL MUHAMMED K S
FATHIMA SAJAK P

HUDHA FATHIMA N P
MOHAMED SAFWAN N

BATHOOL KARUVELIL
THUNDIL ZIRAJ

ASHLY SUHANA U
SAMEEHA SHIHABUDHIN
AYISHA FARHA K
HASNIYA M K

RIZA FATHIMAKT
FATHIMA NEJIYAA P
SHIFANA P

FATHIMA SHAHANA C
MUHAMMED BAYASID K P
P Y MUHAMMED HAROON
HADIYA MUHAMMED
FATHIMA NOUBA K P
SAFA FATHIMA
MUHAMMED NISHIL P R
FATHIMA SANHA K

NAJA FATHIMA P
ANEESHAT S

FATHIMA RIYASUDDIN

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,421.200

1,420.000

1,418.000

1,417.000

1,415.000

1,413.000

1,411.000

1,411.000

1,407.000

1,406.000

1,406.000

1,406.000

1,405.600

1,405.000

1,405.000

1,403.000

1,403.000

1,403.000

1,402.000

1,402.000

1,398.000

1,396.000

1,395.000

1,393.000

1,392.000

1,392.000

1,391.000

1,387.000

1,386.000
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Sl.no.

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Appin.No

2403749

2403120

2403779

2402749

2402414

2402638

2403898

2403782

2402995

2402116

2401345

2402967

2402465

2402127

2403137

2400857

2403417

2400180

2402578

2401442

2402532

2402260

2403407

2403571

2404724

2401341

2400016

2401169

2400525

2404157

Name

MOHAMMED SHABEEB
UMMU SANA P

SANA NASHIRIN
FATHIMA RANIYA P C
GAZIYA MEHARP T

S A ABDULLAH
NASEEF. N. M

K'N NAIMA
MOHAMMED MINHAJ.V.T
NAJIYAN |

RAIHANA P N

SHADA FATHIMA N K
AYISHA NIHMA P. P
RASHFA

MUHAMMED RIYAS S
MUHAMAD NABEEL N K
AFREED.S

RAHEESA CU
MUHAMMED MIDLAJ A P
LAMIA THASNEEM P P
NOORA FATHIMAT S
AMNA SHERIN
MIRSANA FATHIMA
MIRZANAT S

FATHIMA RINSHA P P
MUHAMMAD YASEEN K
HAFAM M

JOOBISHAK' S
MUHAMMED AJLAN P C

FAHIM ABDULLA IF

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,383.000

1,383.000

1,381.000

1,381.000

1,381.000

1,380.000

1,379.000

1,378.000

1,378.000

1,377.000

1,376.000

1,375.000

1,374.000

1,374.000

1,372.000

1,365.000

1,364.000

1,359.000

1,359.000

1,356.000

1,356.000

1,353.000

1,351.000

1,351.000

1,350.000

1,350.000

1,347.000

1,345.000

1,344.000

1,344.000
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Sl.no.

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

Appin.No

2403494

2403586

2404816

2403038

2401004

2400995

2403237

2403682

2401139

2401108

2401536

2403683

2402566

2401454

2402776

2400454

2403348

2403454

2401444

2404105

2403941

2401055

2402691

2403741

2403373

2401760

2402991

2400409

2400211

2400830

Name

FIDHA FATHIMA
MUHAMMED NIYAS A
MOHAMMED JASIM K
IRFANA THESNEEM
FEBNA FENI O
HANNA

SAFA A

FIDHA PARVIN C S
MISNA SALAM K
FATHIMA SIDHIQUE
MUHAMMED SINAN K

ALEESHA M A

MUHAMMED THOUFEEK N

MUHAMMED RAMEES P K

ADEEBA MARJAN TJ
MUHAMMED SINAN K S
SHABANA SHERIN A P
JOUHAR JINAN P P
MUHAMMED DANISH P
FATHIMA RIYA

ALTHAF NASAR

JABIR KP

MUHAMMED RISHAD C
FATHIMA FARHATH K V
RIZWANA RIYAS

HIBA MARHA T
MUHSINA P M
FATHIMA IMTHAZAR
MUHAMMED JESVIN MP

RAFEENA P N

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,344.000

1,343.000

1,341.000

1,339.000

1,339.000

1,335.000

1,334.000

1,334.000

1,330.000

1,328.000

1,327.000

1,326.000

1,325.000

1,325.000

1,323.000

1,322.000

1,320.000

1,315.000

1,313.000

1,308.000

1,308.000

1,304.000

1,303.000

1,303.000

1,302.000

1,298.400

1,297.000

1,293.000

1,293.000

1,292.000
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Sl.no.

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

Appin.No

2402013

2403317

2400466

2403001

2400200

2401134

2400716

2402190

2401265

2403374

2404399

2402508

2403122

2400842

2402113

2402852

2404909

2401724

2402678

2401158

2404203

2401726

2401686

2401579

2401299

2401260

2402658

2402705

2403068

2400629

Name

ASHIQ RAHMAN T S

HASEENA M R

P S SUMAYYA

HANNA E K

THAFHIMA MUHAMMED V T

MUHAMMED RISHAL C
FIDA FATHIMAP N
FARSANA FAISAL
MUHAMMED SINAN K
SHIFANAT
MUHAMMAD SAHEED C M
NASHWA SABAH
MUHAMMED K M
MUHAMMED JASIL KV
ANSIL NIZAR

SAHLA NIZAR

ASHNA ANFAL
KHADEEJATH NIHANA
INSHANA FATHIMA
AHAMMED YASEEN
HIBA FATHIMA P N
RAHAN ASHRAF K
FATHIMA NAJA TK
SHAIMA MOL K
FATHIMA RINA P P
FATHIMATHUL HALAM V
RAMZ| ABDULLA KK
MUJTHABA AKTHARC T
NOURA FATHIMA

MUHAMMED SHAMIL

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,290.000

1,289.000

1,288.000

1,288.000

1,287.000

1,285.000

1,285.000

1,283.000

1,274.000

1,265.000

1,264.000

1,249.000

1,248.000

1,246.000

1,245.000

1,244.000

1,242.000

1,242.000

1,239.000

1,236.000

1,232.000

1,225.000

1,221.000

1,219.000

1,218.000

1,216.000

1,212.000

1,206.000

1,203.000

1,201.000

2024-06-15 22:48:33 57 of 98



Sl.no.

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

Appin.No

2403498

2402141

2400585

2403541

2404824

2403870

2404940

2401358

2404358

2404463

2400685

2400440

2400077

2400218

2404502

2401115

2400229

2400848

2401594

2403667

2402177

2403658

2402575

2400981

2403632

2402370

2400778

2402663

2400163

Name

SHABANA ASRIN P M
MUHAMMED ARSHID P C
AYISHAAC

LENAV

MUHAMMED FAYIS KT K
SHAHIN

SAHVA MARIYAM TK
MOHAMMED ASLAM KV
MUHAMMAD JASIM N K
MUHAMMED RISWAN VT
MUHAMMED SAHAL K B
SANEEN FUAD

SANA FATHIMA
KUNHIKANDY PURAYIL

JAFREENA

FIDA FARHAN

SEMEEM FARIH N
ABDUL RASAK M
THASLEEMA M.S
NISMITN
KADEEJATHUN NABIHA MK
MOHAMMED NOUFAL N
NISANA P P

FAHMINAS M C

FAJARU SADIQUE K S
AZNA FATHIMA S
FIDHA SHERIN P A
FATHIMA NAURINE K N
AL AMEEN M

SHAHARA BANU

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,200.000

1,195.000

1,191.000

1,188.000

1,186.000

1,185.000

1,183.000

1,180.000

1,178.000

1,175.000

1,166.000

1,161.000

1,151.000

1,148.000

1,145.000

1,144.000

1,136.000

1,136.000

1,131.000

1,124.000

1,122.000

1,122.000

1,117.000

1,114.000

1,113.000

1,113.000

1,109.000

1,105.000

1,102.000
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Sl.no.

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

Appin.No

2405005

2400948

2405009

2400844

2400310

2403051

2400796

2404483

2400901

2404427

2403143

2403700

2401706

2403724

2402548

2400865

2401377

2403476

2401380

2403648

2403108

2400644

2403432

2402586

2400886

2400984

2402910

2403959

2402286

2404415

Name

RIJASN C

MEHNA SHERIN P
NOORA LAMEES N M
MUHAMMED RIHAL VP
MUHAMMED FAYIS M P
IBRAHIM BATHISHA
DIYA FATHIMA P
SALIHATHUL MISIRIYA M S
ADHEEBAT

MUHZINA RASHEED
FAISAL IBRAHIM K |
ABDULLAH SHAHEEM P M
AMEENA THARIQUE
SAFA MARVA M
SAYEEDALI K S
MOHAMMED SHERWIN
DIHIN NASAR P

ASHIQ K

MOHAMMED THAHIR V A
NISHIDHA P

NEHANA K B

SHABEEB AHAMMED M
NEDHA FATHIMATN
MUHAMMED MAZIN T P
HAFEETHA H

SHAMIL M

MUHAMMED SHAZIN
ANSIYAN N

FATHIMA BISHARA

SHYNA S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,101.000

1,100.000

1,098.000

1,095.000

1,093.000

1,087.000

1,085.000

1,079.000

1,077.000

1,075.000

1,069.000

1,068.000

1,067.000

1,066.000

1,063.000

1,061.000

1,060.000

1,059.000

1,057.000

1,056.000

1,055.000

1,051.000

1,050.000

1,049.000

1,048.000

1,047.000

1,047.000

1,044.000

1,040.000

1,039.000
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Sl.no.

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

Appin.No

2403084

2400882

2401285

2404778

2404673

2404790

2400622

2403973

2402560

2400976

2403184

2402101

2400184

2402409

2402374

2403666

2404262

2400760

2404176

2400729

2400673

2401344

2402026

2403798

2402607

2402999

2402143

2403497

2403316

2403536

Name

FATHIMA JEBINTT
FIDHA ABUBAKER
ADHILA SHERIN I P
MAZVIN ABDULLA
SALMA BHANU C N
KADHEEJA BEEVI P S
RAIHA REBAIE
NIGHIL MATHER
FATHIMA NASRIN K M
JUBAIRIYA A
MERFINA KM
SHEMSIYAK'S
AYISHA NASHVA MP
SHAJAHAN P
NAJIYAKN

FABEENA M K
RAMEESA PR
NAISHANA O N
MUHAMMED NIHAL V K
SULTHANA P S
RISVINA |

NADA FATHIMA VM
AYISHA NIDA P K
SUFIYAN K

ASIFA ANWAR
AYISHATHUL RIZWANA P N
NOOR FATHIMI P N
MOHAMAD KAIF
ANSILA P K

RAMEES BABU P N

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,037.000

1,036.800

1,032.000

1,027.000

1,025.000

1,025.000

1,021.000

1,020.000

1,018.000

1,018.000

1,017.000

1,013.000

1,007.000

1,006.000

1,003.000

1,001.000

999.000

989.000

989.000

986.000

986.000

985.000

984.000

983.000

983.000

981.000

980.000

978.000

977.000

974.000
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Sl.no.

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

Appin.No

2404518

2400059

2404456

2400667

2404443

2404440

2401647

2400429

2400465

2402676

2401012

2402332

2400977

2403411

2402392

2402218

2403150

2402960

2403672

2403765

2401831

2401861

2400757

2404067

2403123

2404828

2400214

2402751

2403826

2404893

Name

MUHAMMED IRFAN P A
ASHIYA NASREEN.K.A
MOHAMMED RANTHIS P
HABEEB AHAMMED M
FADIYA SHAHUL M
FARZANA K A

SHEENA HASHIM
AMINA FARHANA
FATHIMA ZAKKIYA C K
MUHAMMED SABITH P
HAZNAP S

AFEEDAP S

SHINZA FATHIMAK S
NAISHANA M R

MINA MARIYAM
FATHIMA NISANA P N
MOHAMED YAZIN M S
ZULAIKACA
MUHAMMED IHSAN K P
ANSHIB T

SAIRAMOL S SHAMEER
FIDA SHAFEEK

HIDHA FATHIMAK S
FAHAD M K

ANSAR P S
MUHAMMED SINAN A K
FATHIMA UMAID
MUHAMMAD DILSHAD
ANWAR SHAJI. M

MUHAMMED ANSHID P T

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

973.000

972.000

971.000

968.000

968.000

966.000

966.000

961.000

961.000

959.000

954.000

951.000

951.000

951.000

951.000

949.000

939.000

936.000

935.000

934.000

931.000

931.000

926.400

925.000

922.000

922.000

921.000

920.000

920.000

918.000
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Sl.no.

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

Appin.No

2400640

2402062

2404557

2401482

2402031

2404303

2402782

2404338

2403272

2404825

2400774

2403605

2405024

2402114

2403581

2402675

2401633

2404218

2404749

2401384

2400416

2404835

2403052

2400940

2403909

2404847

2402404

2401832

2402668

2404533

Name

FATHIMA HISANA P M

ESHAL MEHARIN P RESHY

MUZAMMIL S SIDHEEK
FARIS AHAMMED T
LOOKMANUA HAKKEEM
MUHAMMED SHAMIL ET
MUHAMMED AJMAL N A
EBINSHA NAZER
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
JASEER A S

NIHALATT
MUHAMMED RIYAS A S
JUHAIM K |
MUHAMMED AMEEN V A
MUHAMMED SINAN T K
FARHANA MOL P S
MOHAZIN HANEEF
SAINABA M K

JESAL SAMEER
MOHAMMED SADHI. P
AMEENA AYOOB
FUAAD SANEEN P C
MUHAMMED FAHAD
MUHAMMED SAFWAN
ANHA P P

NIDHA HANEEFA K R
ISMATH P B
MOHAMMED AJMAL A P
MUHAMMED NASEEF P

MUHAMMED SINAN A M

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

913.000

911.000

908.000

903.000

902.000

902.000

900.000

900.000

899.000

891.000

891.000

890.000

884.000

884.000

883.000

880.000

878.000

871.000

869.000

864.000

864.000

863.000

861.000

861.000

858.000

856.000

855.000

855.000

848.000

847.000
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Sl.no.

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

Appin.No

2401722

2404142

2402014

2402947

2403579

2402454

2404831

2403917

2402427

2403483

2403864

2401104

2400851

2405135

2404277

2404166

2404771

2402501

2402723

2405075

2401368

2400384

2404252

2403412

2404110

2404931

2401797

2401322

2400986

Name

MOHAMMED FAYAS C M

MUHZINA NIZAR

MOHAMMED SIRAZ K S

MUHAMMED SHAMIL NIYAD

SHIFAP S

FATHIMA INSHA T

FARIS K P

BASITH IBRAHIM BAVA

MUHAMMED BILAL K

SHIZ AHAMMED

MUHAMMED NIHAL T V

AAZILP S

FATHIMA AMRIN M

ARSHADH K A

FARSANA SHIHAB

DILHA K H

MUHAMMEDSAHAD

MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA K

N

YASEEN MUJAHID PM
AFEEHA SUMAN
MUZAINA M |

FAHAD FAIZAL
MUHAMMED VASIF K.K
MOHAMMAD NISHFAD
AHAMMED ARIF M R
NASEELA NASAR
AMEENA AHAMMED SHA
AMEN O P

AHAMMED NOOH CH

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

845.000

845.000

843.000

836.000

835.000

834.000

833.000

824.000

823.000

821.000

819.000

811.000

810.000

804.000

799.200

799.000

791.000

785.000

781.000

778.000

773.000

767.000

764.000

760.000

758.000

751.500

747.000

744.000

735.000
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Sl.no.

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

Appin.No

2402173

2404722

2403117

2404246

2404347

2404604

2402759

2401524

2405151

2403406

2402393

2404564

2402471

2404652

2400088

2403251

2404646

2402650

2403189

Name

SHIBIL P K

HAMDAN NOORUDHEEN
MALILKATHOOTU

ADNAN HAMD
MUHAMMAD HASHIR E K
SHEIK JAZS M

FAZIL FAREED
MUHAMMED RAHFAN

MOHAMMED JASIR SHIBILI
M P

MUHAMMED ALSABITH
NAZEER

SIDDIQUE UL AKBAR
MUHAMMAD SAHAD B A
SAFEERALI P K
FARHAAN MALIK TA
ADHIL HANAN
MUZAMMILA M

NAMEER JABBAR M |
ALEENAV A

RAYYAN S

FARHANACS

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

735.000

732.000

731.000

730.000

723.500

714.000

691.000

687.000

686.000

682.500

661.000

654.000

644.000

628.500

619.000

604.500

560.000

544.000

535.500
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

*@L College - Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
S Ernakulam  anrdSonmieeoiece Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_History - 2024-2025
Latin (LN)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2403661 RENEETA PHILOMIN Christian/Latin = 3 1,440.000
2 2403928  ASNA BENNY Christian/Latin = 2 1,435.000
3 2400126 = ASHWIN SANTHOSH KS Christian/Latin = 2 1,413.000
4 2400964 SANIYAPP Christian/Latin = 4 1,395.000
5 2404013 MARY NIVYAS Christian/Latin = 4 1,385.000
6 2400785  JESLISHA K] Christian/Latin = 3 1,372.000
7 2400057 = ANUSHA XAVIER Christian/Latin = 3 1,364.000
8 2400110 ANGEL K THOMAS Christian/Latin 1 1,323.000
9 2400044  MARY MEREENA M.T Christian/Latin = 3 1,277.000
10 2400702  ALEENA AMBROSE Christian/Latin = 2 1,259.000
11 2401143  JOEL ALOCIOUS Christian/Latin = 3 1,253.000
12 2401452  JOSHWA ALOCIOUS Christian/Latin = 3 1,237.000
13 2402053 HONEY P K Christian/Latin = 1 1,180.000
14 2401515 MARY JIBIYA Christian/Latin = 3 1,168.000
15 2400609 = JENNIFER ROSLIN P A Christian/Latin =~ 1 1,143.000
16 2400460  APARNA VINSON TV Christian/Latin = 3 1,112.000
17 2400905  AANAL ANTONY GEORGE Christian/Latin = 3 1,099.000
18 2400131 SONIYAMG Christian/Latin 1 1,086.000
19 2400051 = RITA MARY K.P Christian/Latin = 2 1,074.000
20 2401433 DANIELKV Christian/Latin = 5 1,053.000
21 2402316 = MARGARAT AGNA MAXIN Christian/Latin = 3 1,052.000
22 2403287  JITHIN SEBASTIAN Christian/Latin = 2 1,050.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2400652

2403636

2403065

2402380

2400493

2402836

2401271

2404842

2402966

2403326

2400047

2404147

2401484

2404635

2404208

2404558

2404482

2400805

2401030

2400741

2403109

2404369

2404004

2404515

2404343

2404410

2401567

2400228

2401840

2401528

Name

ANN MARY S|jU
ALDRIN IMMANUEL
ANDRIYA C B

JOSEPH ANCEL P
MARIYA ALEENA

RAIN S RAJU

WINFRED JOSEPH
MARY JENET P |
VASTHAV LENIN
JOSEPH JEFIN ALOSIOUS
REBIN BENNY
THRESIA ANCY PB
ANNA ANTONY M A
ROWAN JOSE P H
MILDA JOHNSON

AIMY TREESA MARTIN
LEO JOHN

ANTONY NEVIN T
ABHIJITH P

ANJANA AJITH

NIVYA O X

ANEENA K S

AKSHAY JUSTIN

TESSA MARY M B
ATHULLYA FELIX
MARY SNEHA M C
REMIYA T P
IMMANUEL SEBASTIAN
AJAY PX

ROSEMARY P B

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,042.000

1,040.000

1,038.000

1,024.000

1,015.000

1,012.800

1,006.000

962.000

960.000

959.000

954.000

947.000

943.000

942.000

941.000

941.000

928.000

895.200

891.000

883.000

882.000

880.000

876.000

873.000

871.000

860.000

856.000

827.000

822.000

820.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Appin.No

2401678

2402206

2404493

2403735

2402489

2402590

2404019

2401317

2403414

2402194

Name

NIKKITTA ANTONY
NAKSHAJ GEORGE
ANDRIYA T A
ALEENA RAJU
IGNESHIOUS ASHIN

AUGUSTINE ALWIN
CORREYA

SHIMRON DOMINIC
SAVIYOL VARGHESE
ANCIYA METILDA

SANDRA SAJI

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

801.000

794.000

790.000

759.000

751.000

743.000

739.000

730.000

724.500

716.000
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13 ﬂ' Maharaja’s
College

R

e

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

AGOVERNMENT

Ernakulam AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Applin.No

2400923

2405062

2402417

2402200

2402574

2400641

2401723

2400463

2402707

2403899

2400275

2402042

2403649

2401028

2402201

2403013

2401847

2403082

2400485

2400509

2401782

2400516

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_History - 2024-2025

OBH (OBH)

Name Category

ADHITHYA RAJESH R Hindu/OBH
ARDHRA CR Hindu/OBH
SREYA BEN SURENDRAN Hindu/OBH
N JANANI BALA Hindu/OBH
KRISHNENDU S PRADEEP Hindu/OBH
ARYA P Hindu/OBH
AHALYA P Hindu/OBH
AKHILA M Hindu/OBH
GOURINANDHANA P.G Hindu/OBH
SIVANI'V S Hindu/OBH
ARCHANA VINOSH Hindu/OBH
VYSHNAVI C Hindu/OBH
KRISHNENDU K Hindu/OBH
NIMISHA.A Hindu/OBH
NIDHUNA SHYAM Hindu/OBH
SIKHAT Hindu/OBH
ADITHYA L Hindu/OBH
KAILAS MOHAN Hindu/OBH
AJESH R Hindu/OBH
ANANYA KRISHNAE A Hindu/OBH
SHRAVAN CSURENDRAN Hindu/OBH
ATHUL K Hindu/OBH

Option

3

Index Remarks Main

1,444.000

1,444.000

1,441.000

1,441.000

1,438.000

1,435.000

1,428.000

1,423.000

1,421.000

1,409.000

1,398.000

1,396.000

1,395.000

1,391.000

1,385.000

1,379.000

1,372.000

1,371.000

1,368.000

1,360.000

1,357.000

1,353.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2403173

2402923

2402295

2402865

2401490

2400507

2403777

2403295

2400674

2402384

2402570

2400771

2400354

2404682

2400578

2401073

2400039

2404191

2404340

2401257

2400213

2402714

2402338

2402796

2404297

2403330

2400461

2403398

2401774

2404047

Name

VRINDA LAKSHMI M
VISWAS P

NAKSHATHRA PRAKASH
ANANDHAKRISHNAN T S
SREE RAM C

ANUVINDA P

ADITHI JS

ABHINAV K
SOUPARNIKA T S

ROHIN

VAISHNAV S

AYUSH V

SANDRA S SANTHOSH
SREE PARVATHI DEV C V
SIDHARTH P

DEVADEVA S

KARTHIK REJI

ANANYA K B

JASNAJ S

GOPIKA SUSHANTH
PAVITHRA K S
CHINMAYA R SURESH
RENUKA A

ISHA A |

ADITHYAN A
SREEKUTTY SADASIVAN
MS MAYA LAKSHMI
HARINAND K

GOURY P R

ARDRA S

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

1

Index Remarks Main

1,347.000

1,338.000

1,324.000

1,323.000

1,319.000

1,312.000

1,311.600

1,305.000

1,298.000

1,297.000

1,294.000

1,278.000

1,264.000

1,263.000

1,262.000

1,254.000

1,233.000

1,230.000

1,224.000

1,217.000

1,213.000

1,207.000

1,205.000

1,202.000

1,197.000

1,185.000

1,178.000

1,170.000

1,169.000

1,166.500
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Appin.No

2403815

2403225

2401812

2402081

2400081

2402870

2401841

2400959

2403458

2401001

2405029

2402456

2403149

2400176

2402339

2404379

2401113

2400258

2400173

2401298

2402868

2401672

2403593

2401027

2402406

2403311

2400399

2401227

2401464

2400688

Name

ADHWAIDH P
GOPIKAKT

SURYA SUNIL
AMBILY VIJAYAN

V VISHNU ADHITHYA
ADISREE ASHOK AV

AKHINA SAJEEV

NANDHANA KRISHNAKUMAR

JESWIN KRISHNA C K
DHANUSH ROSHAN T V
ADITHYA S CHAKRATH
ANAMITHRA R DEVI
SNEHA MOHAN
HRISHIKESH SURESH
AKASH PRAHLADAN
NIKKISASHA V SURESH
DEVIKA RAMADAS
HRIDHYA K H
VISHNAV SURESH
SREEDAYA PV
HARYENDRA M
NANDANA PV
DEVANADHAN K B
KRISHNA P ANIL
NANDANA RA]
SANTHWANA SUDHEER P P
SREENALAKSHMI C
ANAMIKA B A
ABHINAV NK

ANASWARA P

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

1

Index Remarks Main

1,164.000

1,162.000

1,159.000

1,157.000

1,133.000

1,129.000

1,125.200

1,121.000

1,119.000

1,117.600

1,115.000

1,111.200

1,098.000

1,082.000

1,082.000

1,080.000

1,075.000

1,063.000

1,059.000

1,053.600

1,051.800

1,049.000

1,039.000

1,037.000

1,035.000

1,035.000

1,030.000

1,023.000

1,017.000

1,011.000
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Sl.no.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Appin.No

2402809

2403040

2400191

2402634

2400515

2403803

2402281

2402948

2403821

2401578

2402431

2401163

2402598

2401505

2400946

2403210

2400274

2401061

2404048

2401262

2403600

2404207

2404058

2400612

2400999

2404651

2400523

2404697

2400470

2403243

Name

DHANUSREE SURESH
MITHU KRISHNA P.M
ANUGRAH PV
ADHEEPKRISHNA CR
MALAVIKA K
APARNA KARTHIKEYAN
SAIKRISHNAN M
PRAVYA V

T H ADITHYAN
NANDHANA KM
MANJIMA M
APARNAV S

MALAVIKA KM

APARNA M UDAYABHANU

JYOTHIKA E P
ABHITHAMOL K
AKHILA T A

NAVEEN A M
SANIYAK S

MEGHA S KUMAR
SMRUTHY P S
ANAND M S
BHADRA M
SANGEERTHANA T S
KARTHIK RAJ R
SURAJ V'S
DEVAPRIYA S
KRISHNENDU V S

M SWETHA

P S SADHIKA

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

5

Index Remarks Main

1,005.000

998.000

998.000

986.000

985.000

983.000

979.000

973.000

967.000

963.000

961.000

961.000

947.000

944.000

935.000

935.000

933.000

921.000

921.000

919.000

914.000

913.000

911.000

901.000

900.000

886.000

886.000

885.000

884.000

871.200
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Sl.no.

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

Appin.No

2402651

2404064

2404419

2402739

2400753

2403715

2404661

2403473

2400346

2401036

2403456

2402109

2403165

2403313

2401352

2402333

2402613

2403469

2403585

2400359

2401355

2404135

2401481

2402881

2403361

2402743

2400067

2404149

2404901

2403708

Name

ARYA NANDA A’ S
ARCHANAS S
ANOMA NAVOMI A S
PRANAV K B
AISWARYA KR
KRISHNAPRIYA K S
LEVIN CV
KRISHNAPRASAD P M
KARTHIK K S
ASWANI K S
LAKSHMI M S
SANDRAV V

NEERAJ N
SREEKUTTAN E
SNEHAK S

DEEPTHY KD

AMAL KRISHNA KR
ARYANANDA M G
ABHINAV KRISHNA T V
MIDHUN RAJ P K
JITHIN. P. R

ABHIJITH S
NANDANA DEVAN
VISHNULAL
AMALDEV P S
ASHISH ANIL
MIDHUN M
SREENANDHANA V R
AMAN A’ S

VISHNU VISWANATH

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

5

Index Remarks Main

871.000

871.000

870.000

858.000

855.000

833.000

826.000

821.000

819.000

817.000

809.000

804.000

801.000

800.000

795.000

794.000

794.000

788.000

782.000

781.000

746.000

742.000

741.000

713.000

685.000

682.000

682.000

679.000

646.000

642.000
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Sl.no.

143

144

145

146

147

148

Appin.No

2404497

2403297

2401762

2404939

2403612

2401301

Name

ADARSH CHANDRAN
UNNIKRISHNAN S
ADARSH K]

VIPIN P K
ABHIJITHU P

ATHULV S

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

2

Index Remarks Main

637.000

628.000

598.000

592.000

590.000

569.000
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Sl.no.

10

r__ aharaia’s
R Voo

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

M, . i Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
AGOVERNMEN A 3 2 N
Ernakulam avtoNomoUscoLLece  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Applin.No

2404182

2402828

2403271

2401835

2403910

2403187

2402464

2402755

2404180

2403031

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_History - 2024-2025

OBX (OBX)

Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main
NEHA S XAVIER Christian/OBX 2 1,443.000
JISMARIYA BABY Christian/OBX = 3 1,378.000
JOSHY JOY | Christian/OBX = 2 1,332.000
SANIYA BABU Christian/OBX 1 1,292.000
HEBIN R SUGATHAN Christian/OBX 2 1,237.000
MARIYA NICE DICUNHA Christian/OBX = 3 1,153.000
VICTORIA WILSON Christian/OBX = 2 1,081.000
AMAL JOHAN JOSEPH Christian/OBX 5 1,040.000
BOVUS SEBASTIAN K S Christian/OBX 2 931.000
ADHIL MILTON Christian/OBX = 2 861.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

=  Ernakulam

—

[Tnlicg{:

Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 2400423
2 2402614
3 2402156
4 2403515
5 2402240
6 2403854
7 2405074
8 2401277
9 2402079

10 2400969

11 2400614

12 2402941

13 2402287

14 2403322

15 2400432

16 2403776

17 2401235

18 2404184

19 2400762

20 2404001

21 2402152

22 2402159

AGOVERNMENT

AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_History - 2024-2025

EWS (EWS)
Name Category
RIYA JOMON Christian/General

RIGA ROSE BABU
SREEJI R

ATHIRA RAVEENDRAN
ANANTHU KRISHNA
BIBIN K B

ARCHITHA M Al
SHERIN MARIA REJ|
AKSHARA DEVI
ABHIDEV K AJl
GOURI LEKSHMI K S
KIRAN THOMAS
POOJA LAKSHMI | S
ARYANANDA T

K S SUDHARSHAN
ANJANA . C. N
AKHILA KRISHNA V R
ANANYA B P

AJITH G R

NEHLA BIjU

KIRAN R

NAVAJYOTH K

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,441.000

1,438.000

1,430.000

1,429.000

1,423.000

1,410.000

1,374.000

1,346.000

1,331.000

1,317.000

1,302.000

1,296.000

1,228.000

1,210.000

1,193.000

1,177.000

1,172.000

1,150.000

1,138.000

1,096.800

1,085.000

1,084.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Appin.No

2404222

2403342

2400442

2400367

2400863

2400668

2401675

2401717

2402246

2404826

2400677

2403544

2403904

Name

AHALYA L
DEVANATH KM
AJANYADAS P
NANDHANA E
HARITHA P NAIR
GEETHIKA GOPAN
ANASWARA M
NANDANA R
JUSWIN ANTONY
ALDREENA SAJU
ASWINI VINOD
ANUSREE. P. V

AMAYA MADHU K

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,068.000

1,026.000

1,025.000

1,019.000

1,015.000

948.000

911.000

884.000

869.000

866.000

776.000

775.000

674.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

&, College SaB2  CnireofExcellonce under Gove.of Kerd
“—= Ernakulam amdromorseouece Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_History - 2024-2025
SC (SC)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2402166  SARANGIR Hindu/SC = 2 1,434.000
2 2400018 PRAKRITHI E Hindu/SC 1 1,429.000
3 2401518 SONAP Hindu/SC 1 1,421.000
4 2400291 = KRISHNA VENI M P Hindu/SC = 2 1,413.000
5 2404022  ARJUN PRADEEP L Hindu/SC = 2 1,396.000
6 2403356 JEBYER Hindu/SC = 3 1,382.000
7 2401042 GANGAS Hindu/SC 1 1,372.000
8 2401068 CHANDANA RAJESH Hindu/SC 3 1,366.000
9 2401644  SRUTHIK Hindu/SC = 2 1,360.000
10 2401138 ANANYA KRISHNAS S Hindu/SC = 3 1,356.000
11 2401291 AMRUTHA SAJEEV Hindu/SC 4 1,352.000
12 2401090 ANJUJA Hindu/SC = 2 1,351.000
13 2402713  ANJALI KRISHNA P Hindu/SC 1 1,342.000
14 2403972 MIDHUNAR Hindu/SC = 2 1,338.800
15 2401144  GOURI NANDANA A Hindu/SC = 2 1,338.000
16 2400613 = RIYA MADHAVAN Hindu/SC 1 1,330.000
17 2403764  RIDHU NANDHA LAKSHMI U K Hindu/SC = 2 1,321.000
18 2403885 @ PRARTHANA JAYESH Hindu/SC 1 1,315.000
19 2402378 ANJANATM Hindu/SC = 2 1,311.000
20 2401103  NITHYAK Hindu/SC = 2 1,287.000
21 2400452  GAYATHRIKR Hindu/SC 1 1,283.000
22 2401624  SADIKA SATHYAN A Hindu/SC = 2 1,262.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2401469

2401822

2401275

2400513

2402622

2401708

2401156

2401849

2403597

2402468

2404870

2401589

2402299

2401862

2402564

2401184

2400873

2402907

2400722

2400687

2401512

2400352

2401559

2403488

2401096

2402341

2403688

2401411

2404896

2404278

Name

RENU M
NEENUSURESH P
VISHNU PRIYA K
KRISHNENDHU G
NEELIMA AJITH
DHANYA S

ABINA SURESH
VISMAYAK D
SREYA SUBI
NANDANAIT
ASWATHI K A
SNEHA SAJl

SUJINA SURESH
ISHITHA KRISHNA K B
PAADINI

ARDRA BABU
ARCHATK

PS GOUTHAMI
SANIYATT
ADHITHYA V
ARCHANA K
APARNA P.P

SHAN V P

ASWANI PRAKASHAN V
KARTHIKA M

ARYA KRISHNA K
KRISHNAPRIYA M S
HRIDYAT K
MITHRAVENI . K.T

APSARA A

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

2

Index Remarks Main

1,261.000

1,259.000

1,250.000

1,250.000

1,245.000

1,242.000

1,241.000

1,236.000

1,230.000

1,225.000

1,225.000

1,223.000

1,215.000

1,213.000

1,213.000

1,212.000

1,210.000

1,205.600

1,200.000

1,179.000

1,177.000

1,171.000

1,166.000

1,164.000

1,161.000

1,154.000

1,132.000

1,116.000

1,112.000

1,109.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Appin.No

2402072

2400068

2402193

2403784

2401272

2400616

2400825

2401825

2404954

2402140

2401668

2402361

2402045

2403954

2400655

2403992

2403091

2404339

2401477

2402563

2403177

2400789

2400491

2401811

2403393

2403857

2405022

2403900

2401194

2401311

Name

ADARSA |

SYAMRAJ K C

SYAM LAL

NRIPAN KRISHNA E K
GOPIKAT G
SAKHISHMA P S
SAVIN GOUTHAM P S
ANEENA CV

AMAN K

ASHNA SUNIL

DEVA KRISHNACV
ANAKHA BABU
SREEJITH K
NARTHANA GOPAKUMAR K P
NANDANA SUDHARSANAN
SREELAKSHMI E S
GAYATHRIK C
GAYATHRI J

ANANYA DAS M
DIVYAK

NAMITHA M S
DHYAN DEV P )

S PRAVIN

AKSHAY K'S

ASWANI P V

JEEVAV B

VISMAYA P K
SANJAYRAM S
ADITHYAE

KARTHIKA C

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

2

Index

Remarks Main

1,109.000

1,108.000

1,091.000

1,087.000

1,076.000

1,076.000

1,075.200

1,075.000

1,075.000

1,072.800

1,063.000

1,058.000

1,057.000

1,057.000

1,056.000

1,056.000

1,053.000

1,052.000

1,050.000

1,049.000

1,043.000

1,036.000

1,032.000

1,029.600

1,029.000

1,028.000

1,019.000

1,017.000

1,016.000

1,012.000
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Sl.no.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Appin.No

2403111

2402648

2404467

2402921

2400353

2402323

2404527

2400634

2402681

2404332

2400656

2402367

2403195

2403262

2400492

2404060

2404750

2401638

2402576

2404503

2404245

2404537

2402940

2403301

2403392

2403946

2402561

2400476

2400623

2400879

Name

ASHIK' S

ANUJITH GIRISH
NIDHIN M
DIYARANJITHTN
DHEERAJ BABU
ABHINAV K P
ANUSREE KV
SAYOOJYA SOMAN
RAHULCR

SONA SASIDHARAN
SIKHADAS P P
ABHINANDHA P
JISHNU K

MIDHILA| M M
AMRITHA M M
HRIDHYA C
HARIKRISHNAN E
MALAVIKA KRISHNAN
SRUTHYMOL CHANDRAN
NANDU SANTHOSH
GAUTHAM M K
ADHARSH BABU
MEGHA C
ANJALEENACR
AVANI SANTHOSH
NANDANA M S
ANAKHA P

GOPIKA KRISHNAN
KRISHNA PRIYA N

SIMNA SUDHAN N V

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

2

Index Remarks Main

1,010.000

1,006.000

1,005.000

1,003.000

1,000.000

997.000

995.000

981.600

979.000

979.000

979.000

976.000

975.000

972.000

968.000

968.000

968.000

955.000

953.000

952.000

943.200

942.000

927.000

924.000

923.000

921.600

921.000

920.000

920.000

914.000
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Sl.no.

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

Appin.No

2400469

2400694

2402734

2404818

2401592

2405038

2402666

2403625

2403943

2403335

2404083

2402958

2401216

2404318

2401278

2402021

2401074

2401089

2401574

2403054

2404171

2402123

2401667

2402105

2402970

2403918

2403043

2402639

2402517

2400035

Name

ARCHANA K
SIVAPRIYAK S
NIMNA KRISHNA T
GREESHMA GIREESH
DHILSHA DAS
ABHINAV RAJU
SABISHA V M
ABHINATHO M
NIRANJANA P R
THEERTHAP S

C S GOURI GAYATHRI
JASIN V

ANAND P S
SURYADEV R
ASWANTH P
SANUSHA M S
ABHIRAMI K S

AVANI JAYAKUMAR
ATHULYA KRISHNAN
SANJAYA DASS K
PRAMITHA UP
GANESH S GOUTHAM
YOGARAJ.K
JAYAKRISHNA B H
JESNAK S

A ) NIRANJAN
ASWINI PUSHAPAN
AMITHAP S
ABHIJITH P R

ASWIN K ANIL

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

3

Index Remarks Main

913.000

902.000

902.000

900.000

899.000

897.000

892.000

892.000

889.000

884.000

878.000

874.000

862.000

862.000

860.000

858.000

853.000

851.000

848.000

842.400

841.000

841.000

839.000

838.000

826.000

825.000

822.000

820.800

814.000

814.000
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Sl.no.

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

Appin.No

2403188

2403158

2402757

2401766

2403397

2402987

2402106

2401456

2403519

2405076

2400647

2402652

2402953

2403901

2400638

2402919

2400504

2402488

2402632

2404329

2403154

2400963

2403893

2404322

2403445

2402701

2402001

2405139

2403134

2400961

Name

JINUKRISHNAN T P
ADRIYANO RENIL
PRINSHAP B
ATHIRA KUTTAN

ADITHYAN KM

KRISHNA G ALLY RAMESH

LAKSHMI P R
MEENAKSHI P K
VYSHAK V B
KARTHIK K
APARNA P
KRISHNAPRIYA P V
ASWATHY |
ANUPAMA S BABU
ANAGH SABU
SANEESH SAJEEV
ANUGRAHA S
ARDRARA| M B
HEMANTH KRISHNA
SHIBIN KRISHNAN M
ABHINAVM M
NIYA JALESH
VIDYA B

DAYA D
VAISHNAV K P
DEEPIKA BABU
ADARSH S
RENJITH R

NISHNA MOL M K

AKSHAY SAJEEV

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

2

Index Remarks Main

810.000

807.000

806.000

804.000

802.000

798.000

798.000

797.000

793.200

793.000

790.000

786.000

783.000

779.000

774.000

770.000

770.000

770.000

768.000

767.000

757.600

757.000

750.000

744.000

743.000

739.000

731.000

725.000

718.000

717.000
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Sl.no.

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

Appin.No

2403930

2403685

2404880

2403098

2400602

2404702

2404903

2405052

2401820

2403809

2405058

2400793

2402401

2404020

2403372

2402667

2401250

2404650

2402461

2401602

Name

AKSHAY JAYAN

ALAN ANILKUMAR
ATHUL KRISHNA RA)
PRINCE RAJU

LISHNU N P

PRAMITHM M

AMALRAJ A R

ADARSH A S
VARISHTTAMITHRAN P B
ASWIN LAL V

JITHUKS

SUJITHP B

SANITH O

ANASWARA P

AKHILAL ABHAYAN
AROMAL G M

AJEESH P K

AKHOSH P SATHEESHKUMAR
ALAN KRISHNA

NIKHIL KV

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

3

Index

Remarks Main

702.000

690.000

690.000

688.000

684.000

682.000

682.000

679.000

676.000

665.000

665.000

648.000

646.000

639.000

634.000

621.000

618.000

608.000

591.000

535.500
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

&, College SaB2  CnireofExcellonce under Gove.of Kerd
“—= Ernakulam amdromorseouece Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_History - 2024-2025
ST (ST)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2401485 SREYA CHANDRAN Hindu/ST 2 1,310.000
2 2402394  VAISHNAV S Hindu/ST 1 1,292.000
3 2403906 PREETHAK Hindu/ST 1 1,268.000
4 2404950  SANUSHAK Hindu/ST 3 1,256.000
5 2402993  NADHIYA MOHANAN Hindu/ST 3 1,228.000
6 2400955 NANDULAL SASI Hindu/ST 3 1,227.000
7 2405000  KRISHNADAS K Hindu/ST 2 1,180.000
8 2402930 @ SREEJESH V VIJAYAN Hindu/ST 1 1,150.000
9 2403096 = VIVEKITHA M Hindu/ST 2 1,137.000
10 2404025  AKASH C RAMAN Hindu/ST 2 1,092.000
11 2404615 SARATHB Hindu/ST 2 1,086.000
12 2401873  ALAKANANDA LOVEJAN Hindu/ST 3 1,080.000
13 2401443 ATHIRAV G Hindu/ST 3 1,059.000
14 2402386  JAYESH | Hindu/ST 1 1,024.000
15 2401562  DRISHYA DINESH Hindu/ST 2 1,020.000
16 2400736  ARDRATV Hindu/ST 1 1,016.000
17 2402253  SUJITHRA N Hindu/ST 2 1,003.000
18 2402259 ANJALIKS Hindu/ST 2 976.000

19 2402738  SIDHARTHA CHANDRAN Hindu/ST 5 943.000
20 2403913  KAVYA BALAN Hindu/ST 1 901.000

21 2403290 ULTSAVAB Hindu/ST 1 898.000

22 2403155  JINEESH N Hindu/ST 1 837.000

2024-06-15 22:48:33 84 of 98



Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Appin.No

2402034

2401491

2401560

2404998

2402163

2402591

2400149

2404212

2401736

2404857

2403716

2404873

2404999

2401457

2404930

2401643

Name

APARNA SANTHOSH
MIDHUN P MANI
VISHNU SA)JI

RAJESH R

RESHMI VENUGOPAL
ARCHA RAJAN
CHARLES DARWIN
SOORAJ K'S

R RAVISANKAR
SUBHIJITH V

JOSMIN HASKIEL
ANEESH.R

RAJESH R
UNNIKRISHNAN SABU
AMITHA N

SANGEETHA A

Category

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Christian/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Option

Index Remarks Main

821.000

819.000

816.000

777.000

772.000

771.000

768.000

741.000

736.800

725.000

700.800

673.000

672.000

671.000

623.000

589.500
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_History - 2024-2025

OEC-SC (OEC-SC)

oy College

{&:%" Erna l%ul am AUTONOMOLS COLLEGE
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name
1 2402417  SREYA BEN SURENDRAN
2 2402828  JISMARIYA BABY
3 2401847 ADITHYAL
4 2400485 AJESHR
5 2400509  ANANYA KRISHNA E A
6 2402865 ANANDHAKRISHNANT S
7 2400674  SOUPARNIKAT S
8 2401835 SANIYA BABU
9 2400771 AYUSHYV
10 2401073 DEVADEVAS
11 2400213 PAVITHRAKS
12 2402456 ~ ANAMITHRA R DEVI
13 2402339 AKASH PRAHLADAN
14 2402464  VICTORIA WILSON
15 2400258 HRIDHYAKH
16 2401027  KRISHNA P ANIL
17 2402809 DHANUSREE SURESH
18 2403821 T H ADITHYAN
19 2402598 MALAVIKAKM
20 2400274 AKHILATA
21 2401061 NAVEENAM
22 2404048 SANIYAKS

Category

Hindu/OBH

Christian/OBX

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/OBX

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/OBX

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Index Remarks Main

1,441.000

1,378.000

1,372.000

1,368.000

1,360.000

1,323.000

1,298.000

1,292.000

1,278.000

1,254.000

1,213.000

1,111.200

1,082.000

1,081.000

1,063.000

1,037.000

1,005.000

967.000

947.000

933.000

921.000

921.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Appin.No

2401262

2403600

2400612

2404697

2403243

2402651

2402739

2400753

2404661

2401036

2403456

2402109

2402613

2403469

2402881

2403361

2402743

2404149

2404901

2403612

2401301

Name

MEGHA S KUMAR
SMRUTHY P S
SANGEERTHANAT S
KRISHNENDU V S

P S SADHIKA

ARYA NANDA A S
PRANAV K B
AISWARYA KR
LEVIN CV

ASWANI K S
LAKSHMI M S
SANDRAV V

AMAL KRISHNA KR
ARYANANDA M G
VISHNULAL
AMALDEV P S
ASHISH ANIL
SREENANDHANA V R
AMAN A S
ABHIJITHU P

ATHULV S

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

919.000

914.000

901.000

885.000

871.200

871.000

858.000

855.000

826.000

817.000

809.000

804.000

794.000

788.000

713.000

685.000

682.000

679.000

646.000

590.000

569.000
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Maha raj a"s Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
o Egﬂ‘ ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
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%;.,_—_,ﬁ@ Ernakulam avroxomouscolLege  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
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OEC-ST (OEC-ST)

Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
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